on DI7'n  DIp'n
MXAp Nt n¥YNp oY Yo nnMnop 2710 |nT nnown oY aoon
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D'T'N' X'7n [INNO "7'D AT
08:47:19 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 08:47:19 RAISBERG Nadav 24-1 1 1
08:47:19 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 08:47:19 ABUDRAM Yoni 24-2 2 2
09:18:30 5 Team IGP +00:31:11 Men 09:18:30 MUNIN Omer 5-1 3 3
09:18:30 5 Team IGP +00:31:11 Men 09:18:30 BEN MOSHE Yuval 5-2 4 4
09:26:32 1  Team Specialized - Sigma ~ +00:39:12 Men 09:26:31 DANIEL Eliad 1-2 5 5
09:26:32 1 Team Specialized - Sigma  +00:39:12 Men 09:26:31 LEVI Eitan 1-1 6 6
09:30:32 18 ZONE3 +00:43:13 Men 09:30:32 MILMAN Roi 18-1 7 7
09:30:32 18 ZONE3 +00:43:13 Men 09:30:32 FRIEDMAN Chanan 18-2 8 8
09:50:31 2 IGP - Hasharon Riders +01:03:11 Men 09:50:31 ITZHAKI Tom 2-2 9 9
09:54:52 3 3 nipwxr +01:07:32 Men 09:54:51 ZAMIR Yoav 3-2 10 10
09:54:52 3 3 nipwx +01:07:33 Men 09:54:52 HEMMO Boaz 3-1 11 11
10:00:08 10 the Buttons 10 +01:12:48 Men 10:00:08 BOURLOUTSKY  Maxim 10-1 12 14
10:00:08 10 the Buttons 10 +01:12:49 Men 10:00:08 KAFTORI Guy 10-2 13 15
10:33:10 11  Shvoong +01:45:50 Men 10:33:10 DAYAN Or 11-1 14 26
10:33:10 11  Shvoong +01:45:51 Men 10:33:10 ALFIE Amir 11-2 15 27
10:50:06 23  SIGEYI +02:02:46 Men 10:50:06 SHABI Guy 23-2 16 34
10:50:06 23  SIGEYI +02:02:47 Men 10:50:06 ELDAR Nimrod 23-1 17 35
10:51:32 22  HD-trek - bartali youth  +02:04:12 Men 10:51:31 YEHEZKIEL Ben 22-1 18 36
10:51:32 22  HD-trek - bartali youth  +02:04:12 Men 10:51:32 MARGALIOT Ran 22-2 19 37
10:58:31 7  fubu +02:11:11 Men 10:58:31 SERDIUKOV Maksim 7-2 20 40
10:58:31 7  fubu +02:11:12 Men 10:58:31 SHINDLER Andrey 7-1 21 41
11:15:53 13 13 ni7pwr +02:28:32 Men 11:15:51 GONEN Oran 13-2 22 52
11:15:53 13 13 ni7pwr +02:28:34 Men 11:15:53 OREN Nadav 13-1 23 53
11:46:51 16  Unicycle +02:59:30 Men 11:46:50 ZEHAVI Ziv 16-2 24 67
11:46:51 16  Unicycle +02:59:32 Men 11:46:51 EDRI Asaf 16-1 25 68
4 The Buttons 4 +03:22:28 Men 12:09:48 VAGMAYSTER Nachshon 4-1 26 77
12:41:55 12 Yuvaliko +03:54:35 Men 12:41:55 TZIKOREL Roi 12-2 27 88
12:41:55 12 Yuvaliko +03:54:36 Men 12:41:55 SHERF Gal 12-1 28 89
12:45:44 19 onan +03:58:25 Men 12:45:44 KEHILA Sagiv 19-2 29 90
12:45:44 19 onan +03:58:25 Men 12:45:44 NAIMAN Shay 19-1 30 91
13:05:00 14 ERF +04:17:40 Men 13:04:59 VALFER Elad 14-1 31 94
13:05:00 14 ERF +04:17:40 Men 13:04:59 RAMON Daniel 14-2 32 95
13:36:59 17 EC&AM +04:49:40 Men 13:36:59 MALKA Ariel 17-2 33 111




13:36:59
14:03:46
14:03:46
14:17:23
14:17:23
14:41:42
14:41:42

09:57:19
09:57:19
10:00:36
10:00:36
10:04:23
10:04:23
10:06:41
10:06:41
10:10:02
10:10:02
10:14:36
10:14:36
10:34:11
10:34:11
10:52:47
10:52:47
11:04:20
11:04:20
11:04:22
11:04:22

216
216
222
222
230
230
227
227
210
210
223
223
229
229
224
224
232
232
231
231

EC&AM
Masters Haifa 9
Masters Haifa 9
[I'1D0 NOX
[I'1D0 NOX
Drops MTB
Drops MTB
The Buttons 4
IGP - Hasharon Riders
A&A
A&A

+04:49:40
+05:16:26
+05:16:27
+05:30:04
+05:30:04
+05:54:22
+05:54:22

+00:25:31
-02:45:53

Team Misgav - Masters Haifa
Team Misgav - Masters Haifa

ALTA-LHP
ALTA-LHP

AN XD
AN XD
Specialized Israel
Specialized Israel
Team 230
Team 230
Eshkolot - CCC
Eshkolot - CCC
NI7DYKR 0N
NI7DYKR 0N
adiga cycling
adiga cycling
EPSILON
EPSILON
BikeWay
BikeWay
NI7DYUKR
NI7DYUK
CCC - TeaMisgav
CCC - TeaMisgav

-02:01:31
-01:06:02

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:03:16
+00:03:16
+00:07:03
+00:07:03
+00:09:20
+00:09:21
+00:12:42
+00:12:42
+00:17:16
+00:17:16
+00:36:51
+00:36:51
+00:55:27
+00:55:27
+01:07:00
+01:07:00
+01:07:02
+01:07:02

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

13:36:59
14:03:45
14:03:46
14:17:23
14:17:23
14:41:42
14:41:42

09:12:50
06:01:26

06:45:48
07:41:16

09:57:19
09:57:19
10:00:36
10:00:36
10:04:23
10:04:23
10:06:40
10:06:40
10:10:02
10:10:02
10:14:35
10:14:36
10:34:11
10:34:11
10:52:47
10:52:47
11:04:19
11:04:20
11.04:22
11.04:22

COHEN
CHATSKIY
VERTZBERGER
KUPER
DARGAN
COHEN
MOSHE
DAYAN
BAR
ASULIN
FADIDA
MORDEL
PORAT
KOGEL
LEVY

ALMOG
PE'ER
FRIDMAN
STRASCHNOW
ABITBOUL
BITON
BRROIDA
BRANT
HAKER
ROSENBAUM
THAWCO
SAGAS
ALPEROVICH
Zohar
PHILIPSON
KURZ
BARON
BELADEV
HEMMO
COHEN

Eli

llya
Eran
Ehud
Yuval
Avi
Ran
Elad
Guy
Avishai
Aharon
ltamar
Sagi
Ido
Jonathan

Dvir
Sharon
Yuval
Noam
Ehud
Golan
Asaf
Zur
Roy
Arnon
Nati
Yakov
Zohar
Nir
Matan
Amir
Yaron
Asaf
Nimrod
Dror

17-1
9-2
9-1

20-1

20-2

21-1
21-2
15-1
15-2

216-2
216-1
222-1
222-2
230-1
230-2
227-2
227-1
210-1
210-2
223-2
223-1
229-1
229-2
224-2
224-1
232-2
232-1
231-1
231-2

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P
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112
128
129
132
133
138
139
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
38
39
44
45
46
47



11:08:52
11:08:52
11:09:46
11:09:46

11:41:36
11:41:36
11:44:29
11:44:29
11:57:39
11:57:39
12:29:33
12:29:33
13:45:57
13:45:57
13:48:54
13:57:40
13:57:40
14:02:15
14:02:15
14:07:38
14:07:38

14:51:35
14:51:35
14:56:44
14:56:44
15:15:55
15:30:43
15:30:43
15:35:42
15:35:42
15:39:29
15:39:29
17:53:54
17:53:54

220
220
322
322
228
221
221
208
208
209
209
212
212
200
200
202
214
214
206
206
207
207
226
211
211
203
203
205
213
213
201
201
219
219
215
215

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

CCC 322

CCC 322

CCC 228

TBW

TBW

Eshcolot

Eshcolot

Eshkolot 209

Eshkolot 209

asaf&oshik

asaf&oshik

Team 200

Team 200

The Buttons 202

I.t

I.t

Team Bikeway

Team Bikeway

Technical Friday

Technical Friday

The Simpsons P&S

EA SPORTS

EA SPORTS

Team 203

Team 203

205 ni7nwx

™ X7
™ X7
D'2vIwY 201
D'2vIwY 201

Team 219

Team 219

Zaznu - 2

Zaznu - 2

+01:11:32
+01:11:32
+01:12:23
+01:12:26
+01:32:14
+01:44:16
+01:44:16
+01:47:09
+01:47:09
+02:00:18
+02:00:19
+02:32:13
+02:32:13
+03:48:33
+03:48:37
+03:51:34
+04:00:15
+04:00:20
+04:04:55
+04:04:55
+04:10:18
+04:10:18
+04:54:02
+04:54:15
+04:54:15
+04:55:14
+04:59:24
+05:18:36
+05:33:23
+05:33:23
+05:38:20
+05:38:21
+05:42:09
+05:42:09
+07:56:34
+07:56:34

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

11:08:51
11:08:51
11:09:43
11:09:46
11:29:34
11:41:36
11:41:36
11:44:29
11:44:29
11:57:38
11:57:39
12:29:33
12:29:33
13:45:52
13:45:57
13:48:54
13:57:35
13:57:40
14.02:14
14.02:15
14.07:37
14.07:37
14:51:22
14:51:35
14:51:35
14:52:34
14:56:44
15:15:55
15:30:43
15:30:43
15:35:40
15:35:41
15:39:29
15:39:29
17:53:54
17:53:54

EDELSTEIN
MILLIS
GERY
ARBEL
LEVY
SHAHAM
ARNI
FRIED
HATAB
HAKER
SHAMAI
SEGEV
BEN OR
CHERNISHOV
RAMKOVICH
ELSNER
KOBER
ALON
RETYK
NADAM
EREZ
MEIR
SHTUB
ASARAF
ZIV
SHABO
KING
SLIJPER
AMIR
Mandel
SHALEV
NARKIS
ALEM
BAHAT
LENZ
GAL

Dan
Shahar
Amos
Oomrri
Moshe
udi
Saar
Chen
Shlomo
Boaz
Raz
Oshik
Asaf
Oleg
Vladislav
Ariel
Tomer
Itzik
Pablo
Eran
Alon
Shahar
Gal
Avidan
Eyal
Sharon
Simon
Amir
Ori
Shay
Arye
Gilad
Kasem
Lior
Dan
Ofir

220-2
220-1
322-1
322-2
228-1
221-1
221-2
208-2
208-1
209-2
209-1
212-2
212-1
200-1
200-2
202-2
214-1
214-2
206-1
206-2
207-2
207-1
226-2
2111
211-2
203-1
203-2
205-1
213-2
213-1
201-1
201-2
219-2
219-1
215-1
215-2

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

48
49
50
51
60
63
64
65
66
69
70
80
81
116
117
118
124
125
126
127
130
131
140
141
142
143
144
151
154
155
156
157
158
159
176
177



10:40:09
10:40:09
11:04:19
11:04:19
11:21:15
11:21:15
11:22:16
11:22:16
11:37:11
11:37:11
12:23:14
12:23:14
12:35:53
12:35:53
12:38:37
12:38:37
13:12:46
13:12:46
13:13:28
13:13:28
13:20:04
13:20:04
13:20:08
13:55:35
13:50:13

217
217
218
218
202
205
225
225
226
228

327
327
314
314
311
311
315
315
319
319
324
324
326
326
328
328
308
308
312
312
321
321
316
300
320

Team Specialized
Team Specialized
Masters Haifa 218
Masters Haifa 218
The Buttons 202

205 ni7pwur
None
None
The Simpsons P&S
CCC 228

City Cycling Club
City Cycling Club
Eshkolot 314
Eshkolot 314
DINTN
D'INTN
HR Team
HR Team
Team443
Team443
Team 443
Team 443
CCC 326
CCC 326
yarkonim
yarkonim
Saban Brothers
Saban Brothers
Living The Dream
Living The Dream
The Buttons 321
The Buttons 321
The buttons 316
300 ni7pwx
Zaznu - 1

-03:13:40
-05:31:25

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:24:09
+00:24:09
+00:41:05
+00:41:06
+00:42:06
+00:42:06
+00:57:01
+00:57:01
+01:43:04
+01:43:04
+01:55:43
+01:55:44
+01:58:28
+01:58:28
+02:32:36
+02:32:37
+02:33:16
+02:33:18
+02:39:55
+02:39:55
+02:39:58
+02:56:50
+03:10:03

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

06:43:38
04:25:54

10:40:09
10:40:09
11:04:19
11:04:19
11:21:15
11:21:15
11:22:15
11:22:16
11:37:11
11:37:11
12:23:14
12:23:14
12:35:53
12:35:53
12:38:37
12:38:37
13:12:46
13:12:46
13:13:26
13:13:27
13:20:04
13:20:04
13:20:08
13:36:59
13:50:12

BUTAVIA
DANINO
HILLEL
LUBKO
NEVO
PRICE
PAZ-TAL
HAZAN
PERELDIK
SCHWARTZ

LUGASY
TSACHOR
GOTTLIEB
MOSHE
DAHAN
DAHAN
WILF
BOURSTEIN
HANSEN
LEVY
COHEN
YOSFAN
PINHAS
TAVOR
GRINER
BRITT
SABAN
SABAN
PILOSOF
SIMANTOV
YITZHAKI
KOLET
ASRAF
LEVI
SHOMRON

Yossi
Yaron

Gil

Tal
Jonathan
Nitzan
Oshri
Maor
Eran
David

Nadav
Gal
Zeev
Gal
Ran
Nitsan
Gonen
Ido
Jesper Thirup
Andi
Zviki
Moshe
Ronen
Ran
Yaron
Erez
Ohad
Joseph
Nir
ltay
Alon
Yair
Rami
Roni
Yoav

217-1
217-2
218-1
218-2
202-1
205-2
225-1
225-2
226-1
228-2

327-2
327-1
314-2
314-1
311-1
311-2
315-2
315-1
319-2
319-1
324-2
324-1
326-1
326-2
328-2
328-1
308-1
308-2
312-1
312-2
321-1
321-2
316-2
300-2
320-2

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

30
31
42
43
54
55
56
57
61
62
78
79
82
83
86
87
98
99
100
101
104
105
106
113
119



13:50:13
13:51:03
13:51:03
13:55:35
15:04:17
15:04:17
15:10:56
15:10:56
16:01:02
16:01:02
16:07:19
16:07:19
16:36:48
16:36:48
19:54:54
19:54:54

320
325
325
300
313
313
310
310
309
309
318
318
304
304
303
303
305
305
306
306
307
307
301
301
302
302
317
317
316
323
323
329
329
330
330

Zaznu -1
Team 325
Team 325

300 ni7pwx
Tzur Moshe & Friends
Tzur Moshe & Friends

Team 310
Team 310
Team 309
Team 309
Goldentri
Goldentri
443 - 1

443 - 1

Hairy Juliana
Hairy Juliana
The Buttens
The Buttens

[NUN X711
[nwN X1

Team 307
Team 307

The Buttons 301
The Buttons 301
Team 302
Team 302

443 -2

443 -2

The buttons 316
Team 323
Team 323
TEAM 443 - 1
TEAM 443 - 1
Old Farts

Old Farts

+03:10:03
+03:10:53
+03:10:53
+03:15:25
+04:24:07
+04:24:07
+04:29:04
+04:30:47
+05:20:52
+05:20:53
+05:27:09
+05:27:09
+05:56:38
+05:56:38
+09:14:44
+09:14:45

-00:39:12
-00:39:12
-04:36:19
-04:36:19
-00:43:40
-00:43:41
-03:23:29
-03:23:29

-00:14:11

-05:09:19

-05:09:18

-04:28:16
-04:28:16

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

13:50:13
13:51:03
13:51:03
13:55:34
15:04:16
15:04:17
15:09:13
15:10:56
16:01:01
16:01:02
16:07:18
16:07:19
16:36:47
16:36:48
19:54:54
19:54:54

10:00:56
10:00:57
06:03:49
06:03:50
09:56:28
09:56:28
07:16:40
07:16:39

10:25:58

05:30:49

05:30:50

06:11:52
06:11:53

MERON
RUBIN
RUBIN

SHUMACHER

ZIMMERMAN
OREN
GURION

BEN MICHAEL

GERSHON
BUCZKO
KNAAN
DICKSTEIN
KAUFMAN
HARAMATI
SHAPIRO
MARGOLIN
WEINGOLD
PENCINER
SENDEROV
YUNG

BEN HAMO
BEN HAMO
COHEN
MACHLEV
PAIS

FEIG
GATOT
BARIMBOIM
MIZRAHI?
LAIFER
LATNER
SHVILL
BECKER
LURIA
GOREN

Oomrri
Ziv

Nir
Steve
Tomer
Yariv
Eran
Assaf
Ronen
udi
Dotan
Ran
Eyal
Nir
Eran
Ron
Boaz
Mike
Arnon
Ohad
Shay
Ronen
Eli
Amnon
Rami
Noam
Yaniv
Haim
?Assaf
Idan
Erez
Oren
Shamay
Guy
Boaz

320-1
325-1
325-2
300-1
313-2
313-1
310-2
310-1
309-2
309-1
318-1
318-2
304-2
304-1
303-1
3083-2
305-1
305-2
306-1
306-2
307-1
307-2
301-1
301-2
302-1
302-2
317-1
317-2
316-1
323-1
323-2
329-1
329-2
330-1
330-2

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

120
121
122
123
147
148
149
150
161
162
163
164
165
166
180
181
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



12:36:04
12:36:04
13:23:09
13:23:09
14:30:36
14:30:36
14:59:38
14:59:38
16:47:37
16:47:37
16:50:08
16:50:08
18:00:06
18:00:06

11:25:10
11:25:10
12:06:38
12:06:38
13:05:37
13:05:37
13:19:47
13:19:47
16:43:26
16:43:26
10:45:41
10:45:41
11:59:39
11:59:39
12:05:13
12:05:13
13:01:59
13:01:59
13:27:21
13:27:21

387
387
381
381
386
386
380
380
382
382
384
384
383
383
385
385
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
150
150
188
188
191
191
187
187
189
189
181
181

Yaron & Ohad
Yaron & Ohad
AYIND Py
AYIND Yy
Team hefer
Team hefer
Team 380
Team 380
good guys
good guys
[NWN 0N KD
[NUN 20N K7D
Max Lelli ASD
Max Lelli ASD
OLD BUTTENS
OLD BUTTENS
D'YUTN NITY 07070
D'YUTN NITY 07070
Csc
Csc
ZONES - Velocity
ZONES - Velocity
Chain Ride
Chain Ride
Powered by Gummies
Powered by Gummies
eshkolot-1
eshkolot-1
CCC 191
CCC 191
HD-Trek
HD-Trek
Eshkolot 189
Eshkolot 189
The Buttons 181
The Buttons 181

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:47:04
+00:47:04
+01:54:28
+01:54:32
+02:23:32
+02:23:33
+04:11:31
+04:11:32
+04:14:03
+04:14:03
+05:24:01
+05:24:01
-06:16:59
-06:17:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:41:27
+00:41:28
+01:40:26
+01:40:27
+01:54:36
+01:54:36
+05:18:15
+05:18:16
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+01:13:57
+01:13:57
+01:19:29
+01:19:31
+02:16:17
+02:16:17
+02:41:39
+02:41:40

Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

12:36:04
12:36:04
13:23:09
13:23:09
14:30:33
14:30:36
14:59:37
14:59:38
16:47:36
16:47:36
16:50:08
16:50:08
18:00:06
18:00:06
06:19:05
06:19:04
11:25:09
11:25:10
12:06:37
12:06:38
13:05:36
13:05:37
13:19:46
13:19:46
16:43:26
16:43:26
10:45:41
10:45:41
11:59:39
11:59:39
12:05:11
12:05:13
13:01:59
13:01:59
13:27:21
13:27:21

BEKIN
WEINBERG
BARSHIRA
KEREN

GAL
ZINDORF
PERI

NIRGAD
DEUTSCH
BEN SHALOM
POVITSER
BASHA
CREMENTIERI
LIPANI
GIVATI
FRENKEL
BIRAN
CARMEL
DVIR
VELDNIZKI
ROY

MAZIN
HALABI
HALABI
YUNKER
LUGASSI
SHIRIZLY
OHAYON
MOSS

WEISS
REDLICH
MEDAN FRILING
RABINOWITCH
SHACHAM
KADOSH
SHWARTZ

Ohad
Yaron
Hod

Moti
Yaniv
Ofer
Yonatan
Yakir
Shlomi
Yossi
Eran

Uri
Stefano
Damiano
Uzi
Eylon
Shira
Dan

Guy
Romi
Kaplansky
Irena
Haitham
Rafia
Amit

Gal
Ronen
Dvora
David
Hadas
Chanoch
Adi
Tal-Chen
Ori
Melisa
David

387-2
387-1
381-2
381-1
386-1
386-2
380-1
380-2
382-1
382-2
384-1
384-2
383-2
383-1
385-1
385-2
151-2
151-1
152-1
152-2
153-2
153-1
154-1
154-2
150-2
150-1
188-1
188-2
191-1
191-2
187-1
187-2
189-2
189-1
181-1
181-2
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84
85
107
108
136
137
145
146
169
170
171
172
178
179
DNF
DNF
58
59
75
76
96
97
102
103
167
168
32
33
71
72
73
74
92
93
109
110



13:44:09 184 nma T +02:58:27 Mixed Masters 13:44:08 NATIV Roi 184-1 6 114
13:44:09 184 nma T +02:58:27 Mixed Masters 13:44:08 NATIV Tal 184-2 6 115
14:19:36 190 Team 190 +03:33:53 Mixed Masters 14:19:34 AMITS Doron 190-1 7 134
14:19:36 190 Team 190 +03:33:54 Mixed Masters 14:19:35 VIANIGER Adi 190-2 7 135
15:41:45 186 Ann 'war +04:56:03 Mixed Masters 15:41:45 WITZTUM Rut 186-2 8 160
17:11:38 182 no'n oavon +06:25:55 Mixed Masters 17:11:37 MOKRYN Mark 182-1 8 173
17:11:38 182 no'n oavon +06:25:56 Mixed Masters 17:11:38 YALONETSKY Yulia 182-2 9 174
180 vlool o'wark  +06:52:20 Mixed Masters 17:38:02 MALINIAK Lilach 180-1 10 175
180 vlvol n'war  -03:28:23  Mixed Masters 07:17:18 ELFASSY Sharon 180-2 DNF DNF
183 183 ni7dwx Mixed Masters MAZOR Shai 183-1 DNF DNF
183 183 ni7pwx Mixed Masters LEWIN-EYTAN Liane 183-2 DNF DNF
185 Bike way - 443 Mixed Masters ELIAV Shira 185-1 DNF DNF
185 Bike way - 443 Mixed Masters DEVIR llan 185-2 DNF DNF
15:41:45 186 NN 'WIAR Mixed Masters KRISPIL Moti 186-1 DNF DNF
15:18:40 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 15:18:40 TRUNK Dagmar 120-1 1 152
15:18:40 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 15:18:40 LURIA Noa 120-2 2 153
STAGE 1 o*1'n' an'T
| DIZ'n  DIg'n
MXRP N7 n¥n1j oY Yo n"Mnop 27210 |nt nnswn oY aoon ,
R {Rt] Aoy "1'o
03:20:51 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 03:20:51 ABUDRAM Yoni 24-2 1 1
03:20:51 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 03:20:51 RAISBERG Nadav 24-1 2 2
03:36:28 5 Team IGP +00:15:36 Men 03:36:27 MUNIN Omer 5-1 3 3
03:36:28 5 Team IGP +00:15:36 Men 03:36:28 BEN MOSHE Yuval 5-2 4 4
03:43:17 1 Team Specialized - Sigma  +00:22:26 Men 03:43:17 LEVI Eitan 1-1 5 5
03:43:17 1 Team Specialized - Sigma ~ +00:22:26 Men 03:43:17 DANIEL Eliad 1-2 6 6
03:43:54 18 ZONE3 +00:23:02 Men 03:43:54 FRIEDMAN Chanan 18-2 7 7
03:43:54 18 ZONE3 +00:23:02 Men 03:43:54 MILMAN Roi 18-1 8 8
03:50:24 3 3 nipwx +00:29:32 Men 03:50:24 HEMMO Boaz 3-1 9 11
03:50:24 3 3 nipwx +00:29:33 Men 03:50:24 ZAMIR Yoav 3-2 10 12
03:53:01 2 IGP - Hasharon Riders +00:32:09 Men 03:53:01 ITZHAKI Tom 2-2 11 15
03:55:39 10 the Buttons 10 +00:34:47 Men 03:55:38 BOURLOUTSKY Maxim 10-1 12 20
03:55:39 10 the Buttons 10 +00:34:47 Men 03:55:39 KAFTORI Guy 10-2 13 21
04:05:24 23  SIGEYI +00:44:32 Men 04:05:24 SHABI Guy 23-2 14 28
04:05:24 23  SIGEYI +00:44:32 Men 04:05:24 ELDAR Nimrod 23-1 15 29
04:09:32 11  Shvoong +00:48:40 Men 04:09:32 DAYAN Or 111 16 34




04:09:32
04:13:34
04:13:34
04:15:28
04:15:28
04:20:09
04:20:09
04:40:48
04:40:48
04:45:53
04:45:53
04:57:38
04:57:38
05:00:39
05:00:39
05:01:51
05:01:51
05:11:45
05:11:45
05:44:10
05:44:10
05:45:50
05:45:50
05:50:04
05:50:04
06:01:27
06:01:27
03:53:01

03:45:52
03:45:52
03:51:44
03:51:44

216
216
230
230

Shvoong

fubu

fubu
13 ni7pwx
13 ni7pwx

HD-trek - bartali youth
HD-trek - bartali youth
The Buttons 4
The Buttons 4
Yuvaliko
Yuvaliko
EC&AM
EC&AM
DMAIN
DMAIN

Unicycle
Unicycle
ERF
ERF

[I"1D0 KON

[I"1D0 KON
Drops MTB
Drops MTB
Masters Haifa 9
Masters Haifa 9
A&A
A&A
IGP - Hasharon Riders
ALTA-LHP
ALTA-LHP

+00:48:40
+00:52:42
+00:52:42
+00:54:35
+00:54:36
+00:59:17
+00:59:18
+01:19:56
+01:19:56
+01:25:01
+01:25:01
+01:36:46
+01:36:46
+01:39:47
+01:39:47
+01:41:00
+01:41:00
+01:50:53
+01:50:53
+02:23:18
+02:23:18
+02:24:58
+02:24:58
+02:29:12
+02:29:12
+02:40:34
+02:40:35

Team Misgav - Masters Haifa
Team Misgav - Masters Haifa

AN7X XD
AN7X XD
Team 230
Team 230

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:05:51
+00:05:51

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

04:09:32
04:13:34
04:13:34
04:15:27
04:15:28
04:20:09
04:20:09
04:40:48
04:40:48
04:45:53
04:45:53
04:57:38
04:57:38
05:00:39
05:00:39
05:01:51
05:01:51
05:11:45
05:11:45
05:44:09
05:44:10
05:45:50
05:45:50
05:50:03
05:50:04
06:01:26
06:01:27

03:45:52
03:45:52
03:51:44
03:51:44

ALFIE
SERDIUKOV
SHINDLER
GONEN
OREN
MARGALIOT
YEHEZKIEL
VAGMAYSTER
DAYAN
TZIKOREL
SHERF
COHEN
MALKA
NAIMAN
KEHILA
ZEHAVI
EDRI
RAMON
VALFER
KUPER
DARGAN
MOSHE
COHEN
CHATSKIY
VERTZBERGER
FADIDA
ASULIN

BAR

KOGEL
LEVY
MORDEL
PORAT
ALMOG
PE'ER
ABITBOUL
BITON

Amir
Maksim
Andrey
Oran
Nadav
Ran
Ben
Nachshon
Elad
Roi

Gal

Eli
Ariel
Shay
Sagiv
Ziv
Asaf
Daniel
Elad
Ehud
Yuval
Ran
Avi

llya
Eran
Aharon
Avishai
Guy
Ido
Jonathan
ltamar
Sagi
Dvir
Sharon
Ehud
Golan

11-2
7-2
7-1

13-2

13-1

22-2

22-1

4-2
12-2
12-1
17-1
17-2
19-1
19-2
16-2
16-1
14-2
14-1
20-1
20-2

6-1

6-2

9-2

9-1

8-2

8-1

2-1
15-1
15-2
21-1
21-2

216-2
216-1
230-1
230-2

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

A WN

35
38
39
44
45
54
55
77
78
81
82
91
92
97
08
103
104
115
116
147
148
150
151
154
155
156
157
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
9
10
13
14



03:53:22
03:53:22
03:55:01
03:55:01
03:56:13
03:56:13
03:59:00
03:59:00
04:01:39
04:01:39
04:13:57
04:13:57
04:17:17
04:17:17
04:20:07
04:20:07
04:24:14
04:24:14
04:25:54
04:25:54
04:32:27
04:32:27
04:32:50
04:32:50
04:34:38
04:34:38
04:37:58
04:37:58
04:47:45
04:47:45
05:10:43
05:10:43
05:14:27
05:14:27
05:16:36
05:16:36

223
223
229
229
222
222
227
227
210
210
232
232
224
224
322
322
231
231
228
228
220
220
221
221
209
209
208
208
212
212
200
200
206
206
207
207

adiga cycling

adiga cycling

EPSILON

EPSILON

Specialized Israel

Specialized Israel

Eshkolot - CCC

Eshkolot - CCC
NI7NWYX 0N
NI7NWX 0N

NI7NWUN
NI7DWR

BikeWay

BikeWay

CCC 322

CCC 322

CCC - TeaMisgav

CCC - TeaMisgav

CCC 228

CCC 228

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

TBW

TBW

Eshkolot 209

Eshkolot 209

Eshcolot

Eshcolot

asaf&oshik

asaf&oshik

Team 200

Team 200

Team Bikeway

Team Bikeway

Technical Friday

Technical Friday

+00:07:29
+00:07:30
+00:09:09
+00:09:09
+00:10:20
+00:10:20
+00:13:08
+00:13:08
+00:15:47
+00:15:47
+00:28:04
+00:28:04
+00:31:24
+00:31:24
+00:34:13
+00:34:14
+00:38:22
+00:38:22
+00:40:02
+00:40:02
+00:46:34
+00:46:34
+00:46:57
+00:46:57
+00:48:45
+00:48:45
+00:52:05
+00:52:05
+01:01:53
+01:01:53
+01:24:50
+01:24:51
+01:28:35
+01:28:35
+01:30:43
+01:30:44

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

03:53:22
03:53:22
03:55:01
03:55:01
03:56:12
03:56:13
03:59:00
03:59:00
04:01:39
04:01:39
04:13:57
04:13:57
04:17:17
04:17:17
04:20:06
04:20:07
04:24:14
04:24:14
04:25:54
04:25:54
04:32:27
04:32:27
04:32:50
04:32:50
04:34:38
04:34:38
04:37:58
04:37:58
04:47:45
04:47:45
05:10:42
05:10:43
05:14:27
05:14:27
05:16:36
05:16:36

THAWCO
SAGAS
ALPEROVICH
Zohar
FRIDMAN
STRASCHNOW
BRANT
BRROIDA
HAKER
ROSENBAUM
BELADEV
BARON
PHILIPSON
KURZ

GERY

ARBEL
HEMMO
COHEN

LEVY
SCHWARTZ
MILLIS
EDELSTEIN
SHAHAM
ARNI

HAKER
SHAMAI
FRIED
HATAB
SEGEV

BEN OR
CHERNISHOV
RAMKOVICH
NADAM
RETYK

EREZ

MEIR

Nati
Yakov
Zohar
Nir
Yuval
Noam
Zur
Asaf
Roy
Arnon
Asaf
Yaron
Matan
Amir
Amos
Omrri
Nimrod
Dror
Moshe
David
Shahar
Dan
uUdi
Saar
Boaz
Raz
Chen
Shlomo
Oshik
Asaf
Oleg
Vladislav
Eran
Pablo
Alon
Shahar

223-2
223-1
229-1
229-2
222-1
222-2
227-1
227-2
210-1
210-2
232-1
232-2
224-2
224-1
322-1
322-2
231-1
231-2
228-1
228-2
220-1
220-2
2211
221-2
209-2
209-1
208-2
208-1
212-2
212-1
200-1
200-2
206-2
206-1
207-2
207-1

16
17
18
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
42
43
46
47
52
53
56
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
69
70
73
74
85
86
111
112
119
120
124
125



05:21:20
05:21:20
05:38:33
05:38:33
05:45:16
06:07:56
06:08:15
06:08:15
06:08:33
06:08:33
06:12:43
06:12:43
06:15:42
06:15:42
06:43:38
06:43:38
06:58:07
06:58:07

06:07:56
05:45:16

04:08:20
04:08:20
04:13:56
04:13:56
04:18:58
04:18:58
04:20:02
04:20:02
04:25:05
04:25:05

214
214
211
211
202
205
213
213
203
203
219
219
201
201
226
226
215
215
217
217
205
202
218
218
225
225
327
327
314
314
311
311
315
315
319
319

.t
.t
EA SPORTS
EA SPORTS

The Buttons 202

205 ni7pwur
™M X7
™M X7

Team 203
Team 203
Team 219
Team 219

n'7vIvwY 27
n'7vIvwY 217

The Simpsons P&S
The Simpsons P&S

Zaznu - 2
Zaznu - 2

Team Specialized
Team Specialized

205 ni7pwr

The Buttons 202
Masters Haifa 218
Masters Haifa 218

None
None

City Cycling Club
City Cycling Club

Eshkolot 314
Eshkolot 314

HR Team
HR Team
Team443
Team443

D'INTN
D'INTN

+01:35:24
+01:35:27
+01:52:41
+01:52:41
+01:59:23
+02:22:03
+02:22:22
+02:22:22
+02:22:40
+02:22:40
+02:26:50
+02:26:50
+02:29:48
+02:29:49
+02:57:44
+02:57:46
+03:12:14
+03:12:14

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:05:36
+00:05:36
+00:10:38
+00:10:38
+00:11:42
+00:11:42
+00:16:45
+00:16:45

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

05:21:17
05:21:20
05:38:33
05:38:33
05:45:16
06:07:56
06:08:15
06:08:15
06:08:32
06:08:33
06:12:43
06:12:43
06:15:41
06:15:42
06:43:37
06:43:38
06:58:07
06:58:07

04:08:20
04:08:20
04:13:56
04:13:56
04:18:58
04:18:58
04:20:02
04:20:02
04:25:05
04:25:05

KOBER
ALON
ASARAF
ZIv
ELSNER
SLIJPER
AMIR
Mandel
SHABO
KING
ALEM
BAHAT
SHALEV
NARKIS
SHTUB
PERELDIK
GAL
LENZ
BUTAVIA
DANINO
PRICE
NEVO
HILLEL
LUBKO
PAZ-TAL
HAZAN
LUGASY
TSACHOR
GOTTLIEB
MOSHE
DAHAN
DAHAN
WILF
BOURSTEIN
HANSEN
LEVY

Tomer
Itzik
Avidan
Eyal
Ariel
Amir
Ori
Shay
Sharon
Simon
Kasem
Lior
Arye
Gilad
Gal
Eran
Ofir
Dan
Yossi
Yaron
Nitzan
Jonathan
Gil

Tal
Oshri
Maor
Nadav
Gal
Zeev
Gal
Ran
Nitsan
Gonen
Ido
Jesper Thirup
Andi

214-1
214-2
2111
211-2
202-2
205-1
213-2
213-1
203-1
203-2
219-2
219-1
201-1
201-2
226-2
226-1
215-2
215-1
217-1
217-2
205-2
202-1
218-1
218-2
225-1
225-2
327-2
327-1
314-2
314-1
311-1
311-2
315-2
315-1
319-2
319-1

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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129
130
139
140
149
162
163
164
167
168
175
176
177
178
190
191
192
193
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
30
31
40
41
48
49
50
51
58
59



04:34:31
04:44:45
04:44:45
04:55:12
04:55:12
05:01:07
05:01:07
05:05:47
05:05:47
05:11:38
05:11:38
05:16:26
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:36:08
05:18:18
05:18:18
05:22:47
05:22:47
05:30:50
05:30:50
05:36:08
05:43:35
05:43:35
05:46:11
05:46:11
06:03:50
06:03:50
06:05:08
06:05:08
06:11:08
06:11:08
06:11:53
06:11:53
06:20:00
06:20:00

329
324
324
326
326
328
328
308
308
325
325
321
321
316
300
312
312
320
320
323
323
300
310
310
313
313
307
307
309
309
318
318
330
330
304
304

TEAM 443 - 1
Team 443
Team 443
CCC 326
CCC 326
yarkonim
yarkonim
Saban Brothers
Saban Brothers
Team 325
Team 325
The Buttons 321
The Buttons 321
The buttons 316
300 ni7pwx
Living The Dream
Living The Dream
Zaznu -1
Zaznu -1
Team 323
Team 323
300 ni7pwx
Team 310
Team 310
Tzur Moshe & Friends
Tzur Moshe & Friends
Team 307
Team 307
Team 309
Team 309
Goldentri
Goldentri
Old Farts
Old Farts
443 -1
443 -1

+00:26:10
+00:36:25
+00:36:25
+00:46:52
+00:46:52
+00:52:46
+00:52:46
+00:57:26
+00:57:26
+01:03:18
+01:03:18
+01:08:06
+01:08:06
+01:08:10
+01:09:12
+01:09:58
+01:09:58
+01:14:26
+01:14:26
+01:22:29
+01:22:30
+01:27:48
+01:35:15
+01:35:15
+01:37:50
+01:37:50
+01:55:29
+01:55:30
+01:56:48
+01:56:48
+02:02:47
+02:02:47
+02:03:32
+02:03:32
+02:11:39
+02:11:40

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

04:34:31
04:44:45
04:44:45
04:55:12
04:55:12
05:01:06
05:01:07
05:05:47
05:05:47
05:11:38
05:11:38
05:16:26
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:17:32
05:18:18
05:18:18
05:22:47
05:22:47
05:30:49
05:30:50
05:36:08
05:43:35
05:43:35
05:46:11
05:46:11
06:03:49
06:03:50
06:05:08
06:05:08
06:11:08
06:11:08
06:11:52
06:11:53
06:20:00
06:20:00

SHVILL
YOSFAN
COHEN
PINHAS
TAVOR
BRITT
GRINER
SABAN
SABAN
RUBIN
RUBIN
YITZHAKI
KOLET
ASRAF
LEVI
PILOSOF
SIMANTOV
MERON
SHOMRON
LAIFER
LATNER
SHUMACHER
GURION
BEN MICHAEL
ZIMMERMAN
OREN
BEN HAMO
BEN HAMO
BUCZKO
GERSHON
KNAAN
DICKSTEIN
LURIA
GOREN
KAUFMAN
HARAMATI

Oren
Moshe
Zviki
Ronen
Ran
Erez
Yaron
Ohad
Joseph
Ziv

Nir
Alon
Yair
Rami
Roni
Nir
ltay
Omrri
Yoav
Idan
Erez
Steve
Eran
Assaf
Tomer
Yariv
Shay
Ronen
uUdi
Ronen
Dotan
Ran
Guy
Boaz
Eyal
Nir

329-1
324-1
324-2
326-1
326-2
328-1
328-2
308-1
308-2
325-1
325-2
321-1
321-2
316-2
300-2
312-1
312-2
320-1
320-2
323-1
323-2
300-1
310-2
310-1
313-2
313-1
307-1
307-2
309-1
309-2
318-1
318-2
330-1
330-2
304-2
304-1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

68
79
80
89
90
99
100
107
108
113
114
121
122
123
126
127
128
131
132
134
135
136
145
146
152
153
158
159
160
161
171
172
173
174
186
187



07:16:40
07:16:40
07:26:21
07:26:21

04:34:31

05:16:30

04:47:06
04:47:06
05:04:48
05:04:48
05:37:40
05:37:40
05:38:39
05:38:39
06:08:23
06:08:23
06:18:54
06:18:54
06:19:05
06:19:05
06:19:54
06:19:54
04:12:28
04:12:28
04:36:37
04:36:37
04:52:48
04:52:48

302
302
303
303
305
305
306
306
329
317
317
316
301
301
387
387
381
381
386
386
380
380
384
384
383
383
385
385
382
382
151
151
152
152
153
153

Team 302
Team 302
Hairy Juliana
Hairy Juliana
The Buttens
The Buttens

[nwn XD
[nwn XD
TEAM 443 - 1
443 - 2
443 - 2

The buttons 316
The Buttons 301
The Buttons 301
Yaron & Ohad
Yaron & Ohad
AWIRN 7Ny
AWIRN 7Ny
Team hefer
Team hefer
Team 380
Team 380
[NWN 5N K1)
[NWN 5N K1)
Max Lelli ASD
Max Lelli ASD
OLD BUTTENS
OLD BUTTENS
good guys
good guys
D'WTN NITY D'701)
D'WTN NITY D'701)
Csc
Csc
ZONES - Velocity
ZONES - Velocity

+03:08:19
+03:08:19
+03:18:00
+03:18:01

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:17:41
+00:17:41
+00:50:32
+00:50:33
+00:51:32
+00:51:32
+01:21:17
+01:21:17
+01:31:47
+01:31:47
+01:31:57
+01:31:59
+01:32:47
+01:32:48
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:24:07
+00:24:08
+00:40:19
+00:40:19

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

07:16:39
07:16:40
07:26:21
07:26:21

04:47:06
04:47:06
05:04:48
05:04:48
05:37:38
05:37:40
05:38:38
05:38:39
06:08:23
06:08:23
06:18:54
06:18:54
06:19:04
06:19:05
06:19:54
06:19:54
04:12:28
04:12:28
04:36:36
04:36:37
04:52:48
04:52:48

FEIG

PAIS
MARGOLIN
SHAPIRO
WEINGOLD
PENCINER
SENDEROV
YUNG
BECKER
GATOT
BARIMBOIM
MIZRAHI?
COHEN
MACHLEV
BEKIN
WEINBERG
KEREN
BARSHIRA
GAL
ZINDORF
PERI
NIRGAD
POVITSER
BASHA
LIPANI
CREMENTIERI
FRENKEL
GIVATI
DEUTSCH
BEN SHALOM
BIRAN
CARMEL
DVIR
VELDNIZKI
MAZIN

ROY

Noam
Rami
Ron
Eran
Boaz
Mike
Arnon
Ohad
Shamay
Yaniv
Haim
?Assaf
Eli
Amnon
Ohad
Yaron
Moti
Hod
Yaniv
Ofer
Yonatan
Yakir
Eran

Uri
Damiano
Stefano
Eylon
Uzi
Shlomi
Yossi
Shira
Dan
Guy
Romi
Irena
Kaplansky

302-2
302-1
303-2
303-1
305-1
305-2
306-1
306-2
329-2
317-1
317-2
316-1
301-1
301-2
387-2
387-1
381-1
381-2
386-1
386-2
380-1
380-2
384-1
384-2
383-1
383-2
385-2
385-1
382-1
382-2
151-2
151-1
152-1
152-2
153-1
153-2

47
48
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

© 0 ~NO Ul h WN P
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194
195
198
199
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
83
84
105
106
137
138
141
142
165
166
180
181
182
183
184
185
36
37
71
72
87
88



05:14:05
05:14:05
06:08:58
06:08:58
04:09:00
04:09:00
04:32:58
04:32:58
04:39:47
04:39:47
04:59:24
04:59:24
04:59:35
04:59:35
05:01:11
05:01:11
05:10:41
05:10:41

06:18:37
06:31:52
06:31:52
07:17:18
07:17:18

06:18:37

05:42:58
05:42:58

154
154
150
150
188
188
191
191
187
187
189
189
190
190
181
181
184
184
185
186
182
182
180
180
183
183
186
185
120
120

Chain Ride
Chain Ride

Powered by Gummies
Powered by Gummies

eshkolot-1
eshkolot-1

CCC 191

CCC 191
HD-Trek
HD-Trek
Eshkolot 189
Eshkolot 189
Team 190
Team 190

The Buttons 181
The Buttons 181

2A'MmIT
2a'm IT

Bike way - 443

NN 'WIR
no'n 0von
no'n 0vonN

090! D'WIN

090! D'WIN
183 ni7pwn
183 ni7pwx

NN 'WIR

Bike way - 443
The Flying Guavas
The Flying Guavas

+01:01:36
+01:01:36
+01:56:29
+01:56:29
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:23:57
+00:23:58
+00:30:45
+00:30:46
+00:50:23
+00:50:23
+00:50:34
+00:50:35
+00:52:10
+00:52:10
+01:01:41
+01:.01:41
+01:20:58
+02:09:36
+02:22:50
+02:22:51
+03:08:17
+03:08:17

+00:00:00
+00:00:00

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Mixed Masters
Women Masters
Women Masters

05:14:05
05:14:05
06:08:58
06:08:58
04:09:00
04:09:00
04:32:58
04:32:58
04:39:46
04:39:47
04:59:24
04:59:24
04:59:35
04:59:35
05:01:11
05:01:11
05:10:41
05:10:41
05:29:59
06:18:37
06:31:51
06:31:52
07:17:17
07:17:18

05:42:58
05:42:58

HALABI
HALABI
LUGASSI
YUNKER
OHAYON
SHIRIZLY
MOSS

WEISS
REDLICH
MEDAN FRILING
RABINOWITCH
SHACHAM
VIANIGER
AMITS
KADOSH
SHWARTZ
NATIV

NATIV

DEVIR
WITZTUM
MOKRYN
YALONETSKY
MALINIAK
ELFASSY
MAZOR
LEWIN-EYTAN
KRISPIL
ELIAV

TRUNK

LURIA

Rafia
Haitham
Gal
Amit
Dvora
Ronen
David
Hadas
Chanoch
Adi
Tal-Chen
Ori

Adi
Doron
Melisa
David
Roi

Tal

llan

Rut
Mark
Yulia
Lilach
Sharon
Shai
Liane
Moti
Shira
Dagmar
Noa

154-2
154-1
150-1
150-2
188-2
188-1
191-1
191-2
187-1
187-2
189-2
189-1
190-2
190-1
181-1
181-2
184-1
184-2
185-2
186-2
182-1
182-2
180-1
180-2
183-1
183-2
186-1
185-1
120-1
120-2

© © 00O ~N~NOOO OGO DMWWNDNEREREOOMD

117
118
169
170
32
33
66
67
75
76
93
94
95
96
101
102
109
110
133
179
188
189
196
197
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
143
144



STAGE 2 p'1'n' a1

MXIJ At

nxiy oy

ayo

nnnop 2910 InT

nnswn

(21

DIP'n  DIF'n

nxnyp 2072 "'»d
03:23:22 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 03:23:22 RAISBERG Nadav 24-1 1 1
03:23:22 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 03:23:22 ABUDRAM Yoni 24-2 2 2
03:31:59 1 Team Specialized - Sigma ~ +00:08:37 Men 03:31:59 DANIEL Eliad 1-2 3 3
03:31:59 1 Team Specialized - Sigma ~ +00:08:37 Men 03:31:59 LEVI Eitan 1-1 4 4
03:32:05 5 Team IGP +00:08:42 Men 03:32:05 BEN MOSHE Yuval 5-2 5 5
03:32:05 5 Team IGP +00:08:42 Men 03:32:05 MUNIN Omer 5-1 6 6
03:33:33 18 ZONE3 +00:10:11 Men 03:33:33 MILMAN Roi 18-1 7 7
03:33:33 18 ZONE3 +00:10:11 Men 03:33:33 FRIEDMAN Chanan 18-2 8 8
03:45:50 2 IGP - Hasharon Riders +00:22:27 Men 03:45:50 ITZHAKI Tom 2-2 9 9
03:46:59 3 3 ni7pwx +00:23:35 Men 03:46:57 ZAMIR Yoav 3-2 10 14
03:46:59 3 3 ni7pwx +00:23:36 Men 03:46:59 HEMMO Boaz 3-1 11 15
03:46:59 10 the Buttons 10 +00:23:37 Men 03:46:59 KAFTORI Guy 10-2 12 16
03:46:59 10 the Buttons 10 +00:23:37 Men 03:46:59 BOURLOUTSKY Maxim 10-1 13 17
03:55:03 11  Shvoong +00:31:41 Men 03:55:03 DAYAN Or 111 14 24
03:55:03 11  Shvoong +00:31:41 Men 03:55:03 ALFIE Amir 11-2 15 25
04:42:28 15 ALTA-LHP +00:38:46 Men 04:02:08 KOGEL Ido 15-1 16 28
04:04:58 22  HD-trek - bartali youth +00:41:35 Men 04:04:58 YEHEZKIEL Ben 22-1 17 33
04:04:58 22  HD-trek - bartali youth +00:41:36 Men 04:04:58 MARGALIOT Ran 22-2 18 34
04:05:01 7 fubu +00:41:38 Men 04:05:00 SERDIUKOV Maksim 7-2 19 35
04:05:01 7 fubu +00:41:38 Men 04:05:01 SHINDLER Andrey 7-1 20 36
04:08:47 23  SIGEYI +00:45:25 Men 04:08:47 SHABI Guy 23-2 21 43
04:08:47 23  SIGEYI +00:45:25 Men 04:08:47 ELDAR Nimrod 23-1 22 44
04:15:34 13 13 ni7pwx +00:52:10 Men 04:15:33 GONEN Oran 13-2 23 56
04:15:35 16  Unicycle +00:52:11 Men 04:15:33 ZEHAVI Ziv 16-2 24 57
04:15:34 13 13 ni7pwx +00:52:11 Men 04:15:34 OREN Nadav 13-1 25 58
04:15:35 16  Unicycle +00:52:12 Men 04:15:35 EDRI Asaf 16-1 26 59
04:42:28 15 ALTA-LHP +01:19:05 Men 04:42:28 LEVY Jonathan 15-2 27 80
04:47:25 14 ERF +01:24:02 Men 04:47:25 RAMON Daniel 14-2 28 85
04:47:25 14 ERF +01:24:02 Men 04:47:25 VALFER Elad 14-1 29 86
04:48:14 4 The Buttons 4 +01:24:51 Men 04:48:14 DAYAN Elad 4-2 30 87
04:48:14 4 The Buttons 4 +01:24:51 Men 04:48:14 VAGMAYSTER Nachshon 4-1 31 88
04:50:10 19 opnan +01:26:47 Men 04:50:10 KEHILA Sagiv 19-2 32 91
04:50:10 19 opnan +01:26:47 Men 04:50:10 NAIMAN Shay 19-1 33 92




04:54:54
04:54:54
04:57:40
04:57:40
05:13:10
05:13:10
05:23:32
05:23:32
05:29:51
05:29:51

03:45:50
03:46:56
03:46:56
03:46:56
03:46:56
03:49:27
03:49:27
03:52:07
03:52:07
03:52:36
03:52:36
03:57:11
03:57:11
04:03:07
04:03:07
04:05:02
04:05:02
04:08:17
04:08:17
04:09:52
04:09:52
04:12:43
04:12:43
04:13:54

Yuvaliko
Yuvaliko
Masters Haifa 9
Masters Haifa 9
EC&AM
EC&AM
[1"1D0 NON
[1"D0 RON
Drops MTB
Drops MTB
A&A
A&A
IGP - Hasharon Riders
Eshkolot - CCC
Specialized Israel
Specialized Israel
Eshkolot - CCC
NI7PDWX 0N
NI7PDWX 0N
AN7X XD
AM7X XD
Team 230
Team 230
adiga cycling
adiga cycling
BikeWay
BikeWay
EPSILON
EPSILON
Bike.co.il/The Buttons
Bike.co.il/The Buttons
CCC - TeaMisgav
CCC - TeaMisgav
NI7DYUK
NITDYUKR
CCC 322

+01:31:31
+01:31:31
+01:34:18
+01:34:18
+01:49:48
+01:49:48
+02:00:09
+02:00:09
+02:06:29
+02:06:29

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:02:32
+00:02:32
+00:05:11
+00:05:11
+00:05:40
+00:05:40
+00:10:15
+00:10:15
+00:16:11
+00:16:11
+00:18:06
+00:18:07
+00:21:22
+00:21:22
+00:22:56
+00:22:56
+00:25:47
+00:25:48
+00:26:58

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

04:54:53
04:54:54
04:57:40
04:57:40
05:13:10
05:13:10
05:23:32
05:23:32
05:29:51
05:29:51

03:46:55
03:46:56
03:46:56
03:46:56
03:49:27
03:49:27
03:52:07
03:52:07
03:52:36
03:52:36
03:57:11
03:57:11
04:03:07
04:03:07
04:05:02
04:05:02
04.08:17
04.08:17
04:09:52
04:09:52
04:12:43
04:12:43
04:13:54

SHERF
TZIKOREL
CHATSKIY
VERTZBERGER
MALKA
COHEN
DARGAN
KUPER
COHEN
MOSHE
FADIDA
ASULIN

BAR
BRROIDA
FRIDMAN
STRASCHNOW
BRANT
HAKER
ROSENBAUM
PE'ER
ALMOG
ABITBOUL
BITON
THAWCO
SAGAS
PHILIPSON
KURZ

Zohar
ALPEROVICH
EDELSTEIN
MILLIS
HEMMO
COHEN
BARON
BELADEV
GERY

Gal

Roi

llya
Eran
Ariel
Eli
Yuval
Ehud
Avi
Ran
Aharon
Avishai
Guy
Asaf
Yuval
Noam
Zur
Roy
Arnon
Sharon
Dvir
Ehud
Golan
Nati
Yakov
Matan
Amir
Nir
Zohar
Dan
Shahar
Nimrod
Dror
Yaron
Asaf
Amos

12-1
12-2
9-2

17-2
17-1
20-2
20-1
6-2
6-1
8-2
8-1
2-1
227-2
222-1
222-2
227-1
210-1
210-2
216-1
216-2
230-1
230-2
223-2
223-1
224-2
224-1
229-2
229-1
220-2
220-1
231-1
231-2
232-2
232-1
322-1

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
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101
102
105
106
119
120
132
133
140
141
DNF
DNS
DNS
10
11
12
13
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
31
32
37
38
41
42
45
46
49
50
53



04:13:54

04:24:58
04:24:58
04:25:33
04:25:33
04:32:16
04:32:16
04:49:22
04:49:22
04:59:30
05:18:23
05:18:23
05:18:44
05:23:31
05:23:31
05:25:02
05:25:02
05:27:52
05:27:52
05:29:25
05:29:25
05:35:25
05:43:23
05:43:23
05:52:15
05:52:15
05:53:22
05:53:22
06:00:48
06:00:48
06:29:51
06:29:51
05:18:44
04:59:30
05:35:25

322
228
208
208
221
221
209
209
212
212
202
200
200
226
206
206
207
207
214
214
203
203
205
211
211
201
201
213
213
219
219
215
215
226
202
205

CCC 322
CCC 228
Eshcolot
Eshcolot
TBW
TBW
Eshkolot 209
Eshkolot 209
asaf&oshik
asaf&oshik
The Buttons 202
Team 200
Team 200
The Simpsons P&S
Team Bikeway
Team Bikeway
Technical Friday
Technical Friday
I.t
.t
Team 203
Team 203
205 ni7pwx
EA SPORTS
EA SPORTS
D'7vIYY 207
D'7vIYY 207
™ X7
™ X7
Team 219
Team 219
Zaznu - 2
Zaznu - 2
The Simpsons P&S
The Buttons 202
205 ni7pwx

+00:26:59
+00:26:59
+00:38:03
+00:38:03
+00:38:38
+00:38:38
+00:45:20
+00:45:20
+01:02:26
+01:02:26
+01:12:35
+01:31:24
+01:31:27
+01:31:49
+01:36:35
+01:36:36
+01:38:06
+01:38:06
+01:40:54
+01:40:56
+01:42:29
+01:42:30
+01:48:29
+01:56:27
+01:56:27
+02:05:19
+02:05:19
+02:06:26
+02:06:26
+02:13:52
+02:13:53
+02:42:56
+02:42:56

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

04:13:54
04:13:55
04:24:58
04:24:58
04:25:33
04:25:33
04:32:15
04:32:16
04:49:22
04:49:22
04:59:30
05:18:20
05:18:23
05:18:44
05:23:31
05:23:31
05:25:02
05:25:02
05:27:49
05:27:52
05:29:25
05:29:25
05:35:25
05:43:23
05:43:23
05:52:14
05:52:15
05:53:22
05:53:22
06:00:48
06:00:48
06:29:51
06:29:51

ARBEL
LEVY
FRIED
HATAB
SHAHAM
ARNI
HAKER
SHAMAI
SEGEV
BEN OR
ELSNER
CHERNISHOV
RAMKOVICH
SHTUB
RETYK
NADAM
MEIR
EREZ
KOBER
ALON
SHABO
KING
SLIJPER
ASARAF
ZIV
SHALEV
NARKIS
Mandel
AMIR
ALEM
BAHAT
LENZ
GAL
PERELDIK
NEVO
PRICE

Oomrri
Moshe
Chen
Shlomo
udi
Saar
Boaz
Raz
Oshik
Asaf
Ariel
Oleg
Vladislav
Gal
Pablo
Eran
Shahar
Alon
Tomer
Itzik
Sharon
Simon
Amir
Avidan
Eyal
Arye
Gilad
Shay
Ori
Kasem
Lior
Dan
Ofir
Eran
Jonathan
Nitzan

322-2 24
228-1 25
208-2 26
208-1 27
221-1 28
221-2 29
209-2 30
209-1 31
212-2 32
212-1 33
202-2 34
200-1 35
200-2 36
226-2 37
206-1 38
206-2 39
207-1 40
207-2 41
2141 42
214-2 43
203-1 44
203-2 45
205-1 46
2111 47
211-2 48
201-1 49
201-2 50
213-1 51
213-2 52
219-2 53
219-1 54
215-1 55
215-2 56
226-1 DNF
202-1 DNS
205-2 DNS

54
55
64
65
66
67
72
73
89
90
108
123
124
125
130
131
134
135
136
137
138
139
144
150
151
154
155
156
157
162
163
181
182
DNF
DNS
DNS



04:02:26
04:02:26
04:12:43
04:12:43
04:20:32
04:20:32
04:23:43
04:23:43
04:25:58
04:25:58
04:39:34
04:39:34
04:45:40
04:45:40
04:45:46
04:45:46
04:57:26
04:57:26
04:59:30
04:59:30
04:59:30
05:09:33
05:09:33
05:10:48
05:10:48
05:20:13
05:20:13
05:22:23
05:22:23
05:38:12
05:38:12

218
218
228
225
225
327
327
314
314
311
311
315
315
319
319
326
326
324
324
328
328
312
312
316
321
321
320
320
308
308
325
325
300
300
313
313

Masters Haifa 218
Masters Haifa 218
CCC 228

None

None

City Cycling Club
City Cycling Club
Eshkolot 314
Eshkolot 314

D NTN
D NTN

HR Team

HR Team
Team443
Team443

CCC 326

CCC 326

Team 443
Team 443
yarkonim
yarkonim

Living The Dream
Living The Dream
The buttons 316
The Buttons 321
The Buttons 321
Zaznu -1

Zaznu -1
Saban Brothers
Saban Brothers
Team 325
Team 325

300 ni7pwx
300 ni7pwx
Tzur Moshe & Friends
Tzur Moshe & Friends

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:10:17
+00:10:17
+00:18:06
+00:18:06
+00:21:17
+00:21:17
+00:23:32
+00:23:32
+00:37:08
+00:37:08
+00:43:14
+00:43:14
+00:43:19
+00:43:20
+00:54:58
+00:55:00
+00:57:04
+00:57:04
+00:57:04
+01:07:07
+01:07:07
+01:08:21
+01:08:22
+01:17:47
+01:17:47
+01:19:56
+01:19:57
+01:35:46
+01:35:46

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

04:02:26
04:02:26
04:12:43
04:12:43
04:20:32
04:20:32
04:23:43
04:23:43
04:25:58
04:25:58
04:39:34
04:39:34
04:45:40
04:45:40
04:45:45
04:45:46
04:57:24
04:57:26
04:59:30
04:59:30
04:59:30
05:09:33
05:09:33
05:10:47
05:10:48
05:20:13
05:20:13
05:22:22
05:22:23
05:38:12
05:38:12

HILLEL
LUBKO
SCHWARTZ
PAZ-TAL
HAZAN
TSACHOR
LUGASY
MOSHE
GOTTLIEB
DAHAN
DAHAN
WILF
BOURSTEIN
LEVY
HANSEN
PINHAS
TAVOR
COHEN
YOSFAN
GRINER
BRITT
PILOSOF
SIMANTOV
ASRAF
YITZHAKI
KOLET
SHOMRON
MERON
SABAN
SABAN
RUBIN
RUBIN

SHUMACHER

LEVI
OREN
ZIMMERMAN

Gil

Tal
David
Oshri
Maor
Gal
Nadav
Gal
Zeev
Ran
Nitsan
Gonen
Ido
Andi
Jesper Thirup
Ronen
Ran
Zviki
Moshe
Yaron
Erez
Nir
ltay
Rami
Alon
Yair
Yoav
Omrri
Ohad
Joseph
Ziv

Nir
Steve
Roni
Yariv
Tomer

218-1
218-2
228-2
225-1
225-2
327-1
327-2
314-1
314-2
311-1
311-2
315-2
315-1
319-1
319-2
326-1
326-2
324-2
324-1
328-2
328-1
312-1
312-2
316-2
321-1
321-2
320-2
320-1
308-1
308-2
325-1
325-2
300-1
300-2
313-1
313-2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
29
30
47
48
60
61
62
63
68
69
76
77
81
82
83
84
103
104
107
109
110
115
116
117
118
126
127
128
129
147
148



05:47:07
05:47:07
06:05:12
06:05:12
06:17:02
06:17:02
06:17:05
06:17:05
06:21:01
06:21:01
06:27:34
06:27:34
06:36:29
07:42:19
07:42:19
06:36:29

04:59:30

04:50:58
04:50:58
05:00:08
05:00:08
05:35:22
05:35:22
05:53:33
05:53:33
06:29:43

310
310
306
306
318
318
301
301
309
309
304
304
317
303
303
317
302
302
305
305
307
307
316
323
323
330
330
387
387
381
381
386
386
380
380
382

Team 310
Team 310

[nwn X1 D
[nwn X1 D

Goldentri
Goldentri

The Buttons 301
The Buttons 301

Team 309
Team 309
443 -1

443 - 1

443 -2

Hairy Juliana
Hairy Juliana
443 -2

Team 302
Team 302
The Buttens
The Buttens
Team 307
Team 307
The buttons 316
Team 323
Team 323
Old Farts

Old Farts
Yaron & Ohad
Yaron & Ohad

AYIND 7y
AYIND 7y

Team hefer
Team hefer
Team 380
Team 380
good guys

+01:42:58
+01:44:41
+02:02:46
+02:02:46
+02:14:36
+02:14:36
+02:14:39
+02:14:39
+02:18:35
+02:18:35
+02:25:07
+02:25:08
+02:34:03
+03:39:53
+03:39:53

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:09:09
+00:09:10
+00:44:23
+00:44:24
+01:02:34
+01:02:35
+01:38:45

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters

05:45:24
05:47:07
06:05:12
06:05:12
06:17:02
06:17:02
06:17:05
06:17:05
06:21:01
06:21:01
06:27:33
06:27:34
06:36:29
07:42:19
07:42:19

04:50:58
04:50:58
05:00:08
05:00:08
05:35:21
05:35:22
05:53:33
05:53:33
06:29:43

GURION
BEN MICHAEL
SENDEROV
YUNG
KNAAN
DICKSTEIN
MACHLEV
COHEN
GERSHON
BUCZKO
KAUFMAN
HARAMATI
BARIMBOIM
MARGOLIN
SHAPIRO
GATOT
PAIS

FEIG
WEINGOLD
PENCINER
BEN HAMO
BEN HAMO
MIZRAHI?
LAIFER
LATNER
LURIA
GOREN
WEINBERG
BEKIN
BARSHIRA
KEREN
GAL
ZINDORF
PERI
NIRGAD
BEN SHALOM

Eran
Assaf
Arnon
Ohad
Dotan
Ran
Amnon
Eli
Ronen
udi
Eyal
Nir
Haim
Ron
Eran
Yaniv
Rami
Noam
Boaz
Mike
Shay
Ronen
?Assaf
Idan
Erez
Guy
Boaz
Yaron
Ohad
Hod
Moti
Yaniv
Ofer
Yonatan
Yakir
Yossi

310-2
310-1
306-1
306-2
318-1
318-2
301-2
301-1
309-2
309-1
304-2
304-1
317-2
3083-2
303-1
317-1
302-1
302-2
305-1
305-2
307-1
307-2
316-1
323-1
323-2
330-1
330-2
387-1
387-2
381-2
381-1
386-1
386-2
380-1
380-2
382-2

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

=
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152
153
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
175
176
183
188
189
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
93
94
111
112
142
143
158
159
179



06:29:43
06:46:00
06:46:00
07:17:54
07:17:54

04:13:53
04:13:53
04:41:41
04:41:41
04:51:18
04:51:18
04:53:35
04:53:35
06:28:31
06:28:31
04:05:04
04:05:04
04:32:08
04:32:08
04:36:01
04:36:01
04:54:52
04:54:52
05:08:15
05:08:15
05:13:18
05:13:18
05:37:31
05:37:31
05:39:13
06:26:34

06:26:34

382
384
384
383
383
385
385
151
151
152
152
154
154
153
153
150
150
188
188
191
191
187
187
189
189
184
184
181
181
190
190
186
182
180
182
180

good guys
[NW 0N XD
[NWN 0N XD
Max Lelli ASD
Max Lelli ASD
OLD BUTTENS
OLD BUTTENS
D'YUTN NITY 0707
D'YUTN NITY 07070
Csc
Csc
Chain Ride
Chain Ride
ZONES - Velocity
ZONES - Velocity
Powered by Gummies
Powered by Gummies
eshkolot-1
eshkolot-1
CCcC 191
CCcC 191
HD-Trek
HD-Trek
Eshkolot 189
Eshkolot 189
T
T
The Buttons 181
The Buttons 181
Team 190
Team 190
NN 'WIN
No'n 01VoN
090! D'WIN
N9'N 07VoN
0IID0I D'WIN

+01:38:45
+01:55:01
+01:55:01
+02:26:55
+02:26:55

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:27:48
+00:27:48
+00:37:24
+00:37:25
+00:39:41
+00:39:41
+02:14:38
+02:14:38
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:27:03
+00:27:03
+00:30:56
+00:30:57
+00:49:47
+00:49:47
+01:03:10
+01:03:11
+01:08:14
+01:08:14
+01:32:25
+01:32:26
+01:34:09
+02:21:30
+02:16:58
+02:21:30

Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

06:29:43
06:46:00
06:46:00
07:17:53
07:17:54

04:13:53
04:13:53
04:41:41
04:41:41
04:51:18
04:51:18
04:53:34
04:53:35
06:28:31
06:28:31
04:05:04
04:05:04
04:32:08
04:32:08
04:36:00
04:36:01
04:54:51
04:54:52
05:08:15
05:08:15
05:13:18
05:13:18
05:37:29
05:37:31
05:39:13
06:26:34
06:22:02
06:26:34

DEUTSCH
POVITSER
BASHA
CREMENTIERI
LIPANI

GIVATI
FRENKEL
CARMEL
BIRAN
VELDNIZKI
DVIR

HALABI
HALABI

ROY

MAZIN
YUNKER
LUGASSI
SHIRIZLY
OHAYON
WEISS

MOSS
REDLICH
MEDAN FRILING
RABINOWITCH
SHACHAM
NATIV

NATIV
KADOSH
SHWARTZ
AMITS
VIANIGER
WITZTUM
MOKRYN
MALINIAK
YALONETSKY
ELFASSY

Shlomi
Eran

Uri
Stefano
Damiano
Uzi
Eylon
Dan
Shira
Romi
Guy
Rafia
Haitham
Kaplansky
Irena
Amit

Gal
Ronen
Dvora
Hadas
David
Chanoch
Adi
Tal-Chen
Ori

Tal

Roi
Melisa
David
Doron
Adi

Rut
Mark
Lilach
Yulia
Sharon

382-1
384-1
384-2
383-2
383-1
385-1
385-2
151-1
151-2
152-2
152-1
154-2
154-1
153-2
153-1
150-2
150-1
188-1
188-2
191-2
191-1
187-1
187-2
189-2
189-1
184-2
184-1
181-1
181-2
190-1
190-2
186-2
182-1
180-1
182-2 10

180-2 DNS
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180
184
185
186
187
DNF
DNS
51
52
78
79
95
96
97
98
177
178
39
40
70
71
74
75
99
100
113
114
121
122
145
146
149
174
172
173
DNS



05:39:13 186 NN 'WIR Mixed Masters KRISPIL Moti 186-1 DNS DNS
05:57:31 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 05:57:31 LURIA Noa 120-2 1 160
05:57:31 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 05:57:31 TRUNK Dagmar 120-1 2 161
STAGE 3 o*1'n* ann'T

| DIZ'n  DIpP'n

MYy Nt n¥Np DY Yo n"Mnop 27210 |nt nnswn oY aoon ,
nxiyp Aav7a "1'o

02:03:05 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 02:03:05 RAISBERG Nadav 24-1 1 1
02:03:05 24 ECC-TACC +00:00:00 Men 02:03:05 ABUDRAM Yoni 24-2 2 2
02:09:57 5 Team IGP +00:06:52 Men 02:09:57 BEN MOSHE Yuval 5-2 3 3
02:09:57 5 Team IGP +00:06:52 Men 02:09:57 MUNIN Omer 5-1 4 4
02:11:14 1 Team Specialized - Sigma ~ +00:08:09 Men 02:11:14 DANIEL Eliad 1-2 5 5
02:11:14 1 Team Specialized - Sigma  +00:08:09 Men 02:11:14 LEVI Eitan 1-1 6 6
02:11:39 2 IGP - Hasharon Riders +00:08:34 Men 02:11:39 ITZHAKI Tom 2-2 7 7
02:13:04 18 ZONES3 +00:09:59 Men 02:13:04 MILMAN Roi 18-1 8 8
02:13:04 18 ZONES3 +00:09:59 Men 02:13:04 FRIEDMAN Chanan 18-2 9 9
02:17:28 3 3nipuxr +00:14:23 Men 02:17:28 ZAMIR Yoav 3-2 10 12
02:17:28 3 3 nipuxr +00:14:23 Men 02:17:28 HEMMO Boaz 3-1 11 13
02:17:29 10 the Buttons 10 +00:14:24 Men 02:17:29 KAFTORI Guy 10-2 12 14
02:17:29 10 the Buttons 10 +00:14:24 Men 02:17:29 BOURLOUTSKY Maxim 10-1 13 15
02:26:24 22  HD-trek - bartali youth  +00:23:19 Men 02:26:24 YEHEZKIEL Ben 22-1 14 26
02:26:24 22  HD-trek - bartali youth  +00:23:19 Men 02:26:24 MARGALIOT Ran 22-2 15 27
02:28:34 11  Shvoong +00:25:29 Men 02:28:34 DAYAN Or 11-1 16 30
02:28:34 11  Shvoong +00:25:29 Men 02:28:34 ALFIE Amir 11-2 17 31
02:29:24 16  Unicycle +00:26:19 Men 02:29:24 EDRI Asaf 16-1 18 34
02:29:24 16  Unicycle +00:26:19 Men 02:29:24 ZEHAVI Ziv 16-2 19 35
02:35:54 23  SIGEYI +00:32:48 Men 02:35:54 ELDAR Nimrod 23-1 20 46
02:35:54 23  SIGEYI +00:32:49 Men 02:35:54 SHABI Guy 232 21 47
02:39:56 7 fubu +00:36:51 Men 02:39:56 SERDIUKOV Maksim 7-2 22 54
02:39:56 7 fubu +00:36:51 Men 02:39:56 SHINDLER Andrey 7-1 23 55

4 The Buttons 4 +00:37:40 Men 02:40:45 VAGMAYSTER Nachshon 4-1 24 56
02:58:48 15 ALTA-LHP +00:40:34 Men 02:43:39 KOGEL Ido 15-1 25 63
02:44:51 13 13 ni7pwx +00:41:45 Men 02:44:50 GONEN Oran 13-2 26 64
02:44:51 13 13 ni7pwx +00:41:46 Men 02:44:51 OREN Nadav 13-1 27 65
02:54:55 19 onan +00:51:49 Men 02:54:54 KEHILA Sagiv 19-2 28 84
02:54:55 19 onan +00:51:49 Men 02:54:55 NAIMAN Shay 19-1 29 85




02:58:48
03:01:07
03:01:07
03:05:49
03:05:49
03:09:41
03:09:41
03:11:23
03:16:01
03:16:01
03:25:59
03:25:59
03:26:10
03:26:10
03:11:23

02:11:39
02:17:27
02:17:27
02:18:54
02:18:54
02:19:20
02:19:20
02:20:02
02:20:02
02:20:44
02:20:44
02:24:02
02:24:02
02:28:06
02:28:06
02:30:15
02:30:15
02:32:22
02:32:22
02:34:07

222
222
210
210
216
216
230
230
227
227
223
223
220
220
231
231
224
224
229

ALTA-LHP

Yuvaliko

Yuvaliko

ERF

ERF
[1"1D0 RON
[1"1D0 NON

A&A

Masters Haifa 9

Masters Haifa 9

Drops MTB

Drops MTB

EC&AM

EC&AM

A&A

The Buttons 4

IGP - Hasharon Riders

Specialized Israel

Specialized Israel

NI7DYKR 0N
NI7DYKR 0N

AM7X XD
AN7X XD

Team 230

Team 230

Eshkolot - CCC

Eshkolot - CCC

adiga cycling

adiga cycling

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

CCC - TeaMisgav

CCC - TeaMisgav

BikeWay

BikeWay

EPSILON

+00:55:42
+00:58:02
+00:58:02
+01:02:43
+01.02:44
+01:06:35
+01:06:35
+01:08:18
+01:12:55
+01:12:55
+01:22:54
+01:22:54
+01:23:05
+01:23:05

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:01:27
+00:01:27
+00:01:52
+00:01:52
+00:02:35
+00:02:35
+00:03:16
+00:03:16
+00:06:34
+00:06:35
+00:10:39
+00:10:39
+00:12:47
+00:12:47
+00:14:55
+00:14:55
+00:16:39

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

02:58:48
03:01:07
03:01:07
03:05:49
03:05:49
03:09:40
03:09:41
03:11:23
03:16:01
03:16:01
03:25:59
03:25:59
03:26:10
03:26:10

02:17:27
02:17:27
02:18:54
02:18:54
02:19:20
02:19:20
02:20:02
02:20:02
02:20:44
02:20:44
02:24:02
02:24:02
02:28:06
02:28:06
02:30:15
02:30:15
02:32:22
02:32:22
02:34:06

LEVY
TZIKOREL
SHERF
VALFER
RAMON
DARGAN
KUPER
ASULIN
CHATSKIY
VERTZBERGER
COHEN
MOSHE
MALKA
COHEN
FADIDA
DAYAN

BAR
FRIDMAN
STRASCHNOW
ROSENBAUM
HAKER
ALMOG
PE'ER

BITON
ABITBOUL
BRROIDA
BRANT
THAWCO
SAGAS
EDELSTEIN
MILLIS
HEMMO
COHEN
KURZ
PHILIPSON
ALPEROVICH

Jonathan
Roi

Gal
Elad
Daniel
Yuval
Ehud
Avishai
llya
Eran
Avi
Ran
Ariel
Eli
Aharon
Elad
Guy
Yuval
Noam
Arnon
Roy
Dvir
Sharon
Golan
Ehud
Asaf
Zur
Nati
Yakov
Dan
Shahar
Nimrod
Dror
Amir
Matan
Zohar

15-2
12-2
12-1
14-1
14-2
20-2
20-1

9-2
9-1
6-2
6-1
17-2
17-1
8-2
4-2
2-1
222-1
222-2
210-2
210-1
216-2
216-1
230-2
230-1
227-2
227-1
223-2
223-1
220-2
220-1
231-1
231-2
224-1
224-2
229-1

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNS
DNS
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95
99
100
105
106
111
112
113
119
120
142
143
144
145
DNF
DNS
DNS
10
11
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
36
37
40
41
42



02:34:07
02:35:44
02:35:44
02:37:39
02:37:39
02:41:32
02:41:32
02:43:12
02:43:12
02:49:00
02:49:44
02:50:45
02:50:45
02:52:25
02:52:25
03:04:06
03:08:28
03:08:28
03:18:45
03:16:50
03:16:50
03:18:45
03:24:15
03:24:15
03:25:57
03:25:57
03:25:58
03:25:58
03:27:44
03:27:44
03:29:05
03:29:05
03:29:38
03:29:38
03:32:34
04:25:55

229
322
322
232
232
208
208
221
221
226
228
209
209
212
212
202
214
214
203
200
200
203
206
206
219
219
207
207
201
201
213
213
211
211
205
215

EPSILON
CCC 322
CCC 322

Eshcolot
Eshcolot
TBW
TBW

NI7DWUNR
NI7DWNR

The Simpsons P&S

CCC 228
Eshkolot 209
Eshkolot 209
asaf&oshik
asaf&oshik

The Buttons 202

I.t

I.t

Team 203
Team 200
Team 200
Team 203
Team Bikeway
Team Bikeway
Team 219
Team 219

Technical Friday

Technical Friday
D'7VIYY 207
D'7VIYY 207
™ X7
™ X7

EA SPORTS

EA SPORTS
205

Zaznu - 2

NI7DWUN

+00:16:39
+00:18:14
+00:18:17
+00:20:12
+00:20:12
+00:24:04
+00:24:04
+00:25:44
+00:25:45
+00:31:32
+00:32:17
+00:33:17
+00:33:17
+00:34:57
+00:34:57
+00:46:39
+00:51:00
+00:51:00
+00:57:08
+00:59:22
+00:59:23
+01:01:18
+01:06:48
+01:06:48
+01:08:30
+01:08:30
+01:08:31
+01:08:31
+01:10:16
+01:10:16
+01:11:38
+01:11:38
+01:12:11
+01:12:11
+01:15:06
+02:08:28

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

02:34:07
02:35:42
02:35:44
02:37:39
02:37:39
02:41:32
02:41:32
02:43:12
02:43:12
02:49:00
02:49:44
02:50:44
02:50:45
02:52:25
02:52:25
03:04:06
03:08:27
03:08:28
03:14:35
03:16:50
03:16:50
03:18:45
03:24:15
03:24:15
03:25:57
03:25:57
03:25:58
03:25:58
03:27:43
03:27:44
03:29:05
03:29:05
03:29:38
03:29:38
03:32:34
04:25:55

Zohar
GERY
ARBEL
BARON
BELADEV
FRIED
HATAB
ARNI
SHAHAM
SHTUB
LEVY
HAKER
SHAMAI
SEGEV
BEN OR
ELSNER
ALON
KOBER
SHABO
CHERNISHOV
RAMKOVICH
KING
NADAM
RETYK
BAHAT
ALEM
EREZ
MEIR
NARKIS
SHALEV
AMIR
Mandel
ZIV
ASARAF
SLIJPER
LENZ

Nir
Amos
Omrri
Yaron
Asaf
Chen
Shlomo
Saar
udi

Gal
Moshe
Boaz
Raz
Oshik
Asaf
Ariel
Itzik
Tomer
Sharon
Oleg
Vladislav
Simon
Eran
Pablo
Lior
Kasem
Alon
Shahar
Gilad
Arye
Ori
Shay
Eyal
Avidan
Amir
Dan

229-2
322-1
322-2
232-2
232-1
208-2
208-1
221-2
221-1
226-2
228-1
209-2
209-1
212-2
212-1
202-2
214-2
214-1
203-1
200-1
200-2
203-2
206-2
206-1
219-1
219-2
207-2
207-1
201-2
201-1
213-2
213-1
211-2
2111
205-1
215-1

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

43
44
45
49
51
57
58
61
62
70
73
74
75
78
79
102
109
110
118
121
122
129
134
135
138
139
140
141
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
186



04:25:55

02:49:00
03:32:34
03:04:06
02:49:44
02:29:22
02:29:22
02:37:39
02:37:39
02:38:29
02:38:29
02:41:44
02:41:44
02:46:06
02:46:06
02:51:44
02:51:44
02:52:48
02:52:48
02:56:11
02:56:11
02:57:03
02:57:03
02:57:42
02:57:42
03:01:06
03:01:06
03:04:06
03:04:06
03:04:06
03:17:52
03:17:52

215
218
218
225
225
226
205
202
228
327
327
314
314
315
315
311
311
319
319
328
328
324
324
308
308
300
300
312
312
326
326
316
321
321
320
320

Zaznu - 2
Masters Haifa 218
Masters Haifa 218
None
None
The Simpsons P&S
205 ni7pwx
The Buttons 202
CCC 228
City Cycling Club
City Cycling Club
Eshkolot 314
Eshkolot 314
HR Team
HR Team
DINTN
D'INTN
Team443
Team443
yarkonim
yarkonim
Team 443
Team 443
Saban Brothers
Saban Brothers
300 ni7pwx
300 ni7pwx
Living The Dream
Living The Dream
CCC 326
CCC 326
The buttons 316
The Buttons 321
The Buttons 321
Zaznu - 1
Zaznu - 1

+02:08:28

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:08:16
+00:08:16
+00:09:06
+00:09:07
+00:12:21
+00:12:22
+00:16:43
+00:16:43
+00:22:21
+00:22:21
+00:23:25
+00:23:25
+00:26:48
+00:26:48
+00:27:40
+00:27:40
+00:28:19
+00:28:19
+00:31:43
+00:31:43
+00:34:43
+00:34:44
+00:34:44
+00:48:29
+00:48:29

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

04:25:55

02:29:22
02:29:22
02:37:39
02:37:39
02:38:29
02:38:29
02:41:44
02:41:44
02:46:06
02:46:06
02:51:44
02:51:44
02:52:47
02:52:48
02:56:11
02:56:11
02:57:03
02:57:03
02:57:42
02:57:42
03:01:05
03:01:06
03:04:06
03:04:06
03:04:06
03:17:52
03:17:52

GAL
HILLEL
LUBKO
PAZ-TAL
HAZAN
PERELDIK
PRICE
NEVO
SCHWARTZ
TSACHOR
LUGASY
GOTTLIEB
MOSHE
BOURSTEIN
WILF
DAHAN
DAHAN
HANSEN
LEVY
GRINER
BRITT
COHEN
YOSFAN
SABAN
SABAN

SHUMACHER

LEVI
SIMANTOV
PILOSOF
PINHAS
TAVOR
ASRAF
KOLET
YITZHAKI
SHOMRON
MERON

Ofir
Gil

Tal
Oshri
Maor
Eran
Nitzan
Jonathan
David
Gal
Nadav
Zeev
Gal
Ido
Gonen
Ran
Nitsan
Jesper Thirup
Andi
Yaron
Erez
Zviki
Moshe
Ohad
Joseph
Steve
Roni
ltay
Nir
Ronen
Ran
Rami
Yair
Alon
Yoav
Oomri

215-2
218-1
218-2
225-1
225-2
226-1
205-2
202-1
228-2
327-1
327-2
314-2
314-1
315-1
315-2
311-1
311-2
319-2
319-1
328-2
328-1
324-2
324-1
308-1
308-2
300-1
300-2
312-2
312-1
326-1
326-2
316-2
321-2
321-1
320-2
320-1

56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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187
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

32
33
48
50
52
53
59
60
66
67
76
77
80
81
86
87
88
89
90
91
97
98

101

103

104

125

126



03:19:11
03:19:11
03:34:51
03:34:51
03:39:08
03:39:08
03:39:22
03:39:22
03:39:53
03:39:53
03:40:13
03:40:13
03:49:13
03:49:13
03:49:28
03:55:44
03:55:44
04:46:13
04:46:13
03:49:28

03:04:06

02:57:59
02:57:59
03:17:34
03:17:34
03:18:13

325
325
309
309
318
318
301
301
313
313
310
310
304
304
317
306
306
303
303
317
307
307
302
302
305
305
316
323
323
330
330
387
387
386
386
381

Team 325
Team 325
Team 309
Team 309
Goldentri
Goldentri

The Buttons 301
The Buttons 301

Tzur Moshe & Friends
Tzur Moshe & Friends

Team 310
Team 310
443 - 1
443 - 1
443 - 2

[NUN X711
[NUN X711

Hairy Juliana
Hairy Juliana
443 -2

Team 307
Team 307
Team 302
Team 302
The Buttens
The Buttens
The buttons 316
Team 323
Team 323
Old Farts

Old Farts
Yaron & Ohad
Yaron & Ohad
Team hefer
Team hefer

+00:49:48
+00:49:48
+01:05:28
+01:05:29
+01:09:45
+01:09:45
+01:09:59
+01:09:59
+01:10:30
+01:10:30
+01:10:50
+01:10:50
+01:19:50
+01:19:50
+01:20:05
+01:26:21
+01:26:21
+02:16:49
+02:16:50

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:19:33
+00:19:34

AWIRD pny  +00:20:12

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters

03:19:10
03:19:11
03:34:51
03:34:51
03:39:08
03:39:08
03:39:22
03:39:22
03:39:53
03:39:53
03:40:13
03:40:13
03:49:13
03:49:13
03:49:28
03:55:44
03:55:44
04:46:12
04:46:13

02:57:59
02:57:59
03:17:32
03:17:34
03:18:12

RUBIN
RUBIN
GERSHON
BUCZKO
DICKSTEIN
KNAAN
MACHLEV
COHEN
ZIMMERMAN
OREN
GURION
BEN MICHAEL
KAUFMAN
HARAMATI
BARIMBOIM
SENDEROV
YUNG
SHAPIRO
MARGOLIN
GATOT
BEN HAMO
BEN HAMO
PAIS

FEIG
WEINGOLD
PENCINER
MIZRAHI?
LAIFER
LATNER
LURIA
GOREN
WEINBERG
BEKIN

GAL
ZINDORF
BARSHIRA

Nir

Ziv
Ronen
Udi
Ran
Dotan
Amnon
Eli
Tomer
Yariv
Eran
Assaf
Eyal
Nir
Haim
Arnon
Ohad
Eran
Ron
Yaniv
Shay
Ronen
Rami
Noam
Boaz
Mike
?Assaf
Idan
Erez
Guy
Boaz
Yaron
Ohad
Yaniv
Ofer
Hod

325-2
325-1
309-2
309-1
318-2
318-1
301-2
301-1
313-2
313-1
310-2
310-1
304-2
304-1
317-2
306-1
306-2
303-1
3083-2
317-1
307-1
307-2
302-1
302-2
305-1
305-2
316-1
323-1
323-2
330-1
330-2
387-1
387-2
386-1
386-2
381-2

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

g b~ wWN

130
131
155
156
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
170
171
172
173
176
188
189
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
92
93
123
124
127



03:18:13
03:27:25
03:27:25
03:55:44
03:55:44
03:57:58
03:57:58
04:23:18
04:23:18

02:48:19
02:48:19
02:58:48
02:58:48
03:14:23
03:14:23
03:19:13
03:19:13
04:05:55
04:05:55
02:31:36
02:31:36
02:49:24
02:49:24
02:54:32
02:54:32
03:07:43
03:07:43
03:12:51
03:12:51
03:25:11
03:25:11
03:42:29
03:42:29
03:43:55

381
380
380
384
384
382
382
383
383
385
385
152
152
151
151
154
154
153
153
150
150
188
188
187
187
191
191
189
189
181
181
184
184
190
190
186

AWIRN 7Ny
Team 380
Team 380
[NUN 0N X7 D
[NWN 0N KD
good guys
good guys
Max Lelli ASD
Max Lelli ASD
OLD BUTTENS
OLD BUTTENS
Csc
Csc
D'YUTN NITY 07070
D'YUTN NITY 07070
Chain Ride
Chain Ride
ZONES - Velocity
ZONES - Velocity
Powered by Gummies
Powered by Gummies
eshkolot-1
eshkolot-1
HD-Trek
HD-Trek
CCcC 191
CCcC 191
Eshkolot 189
Eshkolot 189
The Buttons 181

The Buttons 181
2'mMIT
2'mMIT

Team 190

Team 190

NN 'WAR

+00:20:13
+00:29:25
+00:29:25
+00:57:44
+00:57:44
+00:59:58
+00:59:58
+01:25:18
+01:25:18

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:10:28
+00:10:29
+00:26:04
+00:26:03
+00:30:55
+00:30:54
+01:17:37
+01:17:36
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:17:47
+00:17:47
+00:22:55
+00:22:56
+00:36:06
+00:36:06
+00:41:14
+00:41:14
+00:53:34
+00:53:34
+01:10:52
+01:10:52
+01:12:18

Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

Mixed Masters

03:18:13
03:27:25
03:27:25
03:55:44
03:55:44
03:57:58
03:57:58
04:23:17
04:23:18

02:48:18
02:48:19
02:58:47
02:58:48
03:14:22
03:14:23
03:19:13
03:19:13
04:05:55
04:05:55
02:31:36
02:31:36
02:49:23
02:49:24
02:54:32
02:54:32
03:07:43
03:07:43
03:12:51
03:12:51
03:25:11
03:25:11
03:42:29
03:42:29
03:43:55

KEREN
PERI
NIRGAD
BASHA
POVITSER
BEN SHALOM
DEUTSCH
CREMENTIERI
LIPANI
GIVATI
FRENKEL
DVIR
VELDNIZKI
BIRAN
CARMEL
HALABI
HALABI
ROY
MAZIN
YUNKER
LUGASSI
OHAYON
SHIRIZLY

MEDAN FRILING

REDLICH
MOSS
WEISS
RABINOWITCH
SHACHAM
KADOSH
SHWARTZ
NATIV
NATIV
VIANIGER
AMITS
WITZTUM

Moti
Yonatan
Yakir

Uri

Eran
Yossi
Shlomi
Stefano
Damiano
Uzi
Eylon
Guy
Romi
Shira
Dan
Haitham
Rafia
Kaplansky
Irena
Amit

Gal
Dvora
Ronen
Adi
Chanoch
David
Hadas
Tal-Chen
Ori
Melisa
David
Tal

Roi

Adi
Doron
Rut

381-1
380-1
380-2
384-2
384-1
382-2
382-1
383-2
383-1
385-1
385-2
152-1
152-2
151-2
151-1
154-1
154-2
153-2
153-1
150-2
150-1
188-2
188-1
187-2
187-1
191-1
191-2
189-2
189-1
181-1
181-2
184-2
184-1
190-2
190-1
186-2

0O N~NOOO OO DD WWNDNRPRPPRPRPOORMDWWOWDNDNLEPREPRP

128
146
147
174
175
177
178
184
185
DNS
DNS
68
69
94
96
116
117
132
133
180
181
38
39
71
72
82
83
107
108
114
115
136
137
167
168
169



04:13:11 182 no'n ohvon +01:41:34 Mixed Masters 04:13:11 MOKRYN Mark 182-1 8 183
180 vlvol o'wark  +01:27:05 Mixed Masters 03:58:41 MALINIAK Lilach 180-1 9 179

04:13:11 182 no'n ohvon +01:41:34 Mixed Masters 04:13:11 YALONETSKY Yulia 182-2 10 182
03:43:55 186 NN WK Mixed Masters KRISPIL Moti 186-1 DNS DNS
180 090! D'WIX Mixed Masters ELFASSY Sharon 180-2 DNS DNS

03:38:10 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 03:38:10 TRUNK Dagmar 120-1 1 157
03:38:10 120 The Flying Guavas +00:00:00 Women Masters 03:38:10 LURIA Noa 120-2 2 158

'ymn o' 'i' Tn 2aN'T
| DIZ'n  DIpP'n
MyRp |nt ¥ oY o anMnop 270 nt nnswn oY aoon |,

nxiyp Aav7a "1'o

+00:00:00 Men 03:59:19 SCHREIBON Hen 553 1 1

+00:12:43 Men 04:12:03 LEV Shlomi 551 2 5

+00:18:33 Men 04:17:53 SHELLY Ariel 503 3 7

+00:35:17 Men 04:34:36 RODITY Aviv 502 4 9

+01:33:28 Men 05:32:48 ISRAELI Moti 540 5 28

+01:50:29 Men 05:49:49 GOLAN Tirosh 501 6 31

+03:13:23 Men 07:12:42 DUBIN Natan 500 7 40

Men ARONHIME Emanuel 550 DNS DNS

+00:00:00 Men Masters 03:59:59 COHEN Nir 526 1 2

+00:08:24 Men Masters 04.08:23 ELHARAR Avi 552 2 4

+00:14:32 Men Masters 04:14:31 BARBI Aviv 516 3 6

+00:34:39 Men Masters 04:34:38 LEVY Ori 539 4 10

+00:36:57 Men Masters 04:36:56 DOMB Ori 549 5 11

+00:47:07 Men Masters 04:47:06 BEN SHOSHAN Gon 547 6 16

+00:53:23 Men Masters 04:53:22 TAL Tsabhi 515 7 18

+00:59:19 Men Masters 04:59:18 BLECHNER Dan 537 8 19

+01:16:23 Men Masters 05:16:22 PERETZ Michael 544 9 24

+01:29:09 Men Masters 05:29:.08 GARTY Yoni 536 10 25

+01:29:12 Men Masters 05:29:11 SHWEKY Oz 554 11 26

+01:34:06 Men Masters 05:34:05 SAMAMA Shay 542 12 29

+01:39:15 Men Masters 05:39:14 LAVERT Etay 514 13 30

+01:55:41 Men Masters 05:55:40 BUKSBAUM Rotem 546 14 32

+02:13:04 Men Masters 06:13:03 SACKS Tamir 513 15 33

+02:13:04 Men Masters 06:13:03 GARDNER Jason 518 16 34

+02:13:05 Men Masters 06:13:04 URBACH Eitan 528 17 35




+03:05:08 Men Masters 07:05:07 BEN REUVEN Ziv 527 18 39

Men Masters SZNEIBERG Lonny 517 DNF DNF

Men Masters ROSENBERG Auvri 519 DNS DNS

Men Masters SAKULIN Arhur 534 DNS DNS

Men Masters MEHOUDAR Eyal 535 DNS DNS
+00:00:00 Men Grand Masters 04:04:52 KFIR Harel 525 1 3
+00:28:14 Men Grand Masters 04:33:06 ANGEL Gilad 506 2 8
+00:32:57 Men Grand Masters 04:37:49 HOROWITZ Yoav 548 3 12
+00:37:41 Men Grand Masters 04:42:33 KATZ Tzachi 512 4 13
+00:38:32 Men Grand Masters 04:43:24 RAZ Yam 543 5 14
+00:40:39 Men Grand Masters 04:45:31 SAFRANOVICH Amir 545 6 15
+00:43:59 Men Grand Masters 04:48:51 BAREKET Sagi 505 7 17
+00:56:11 Men Grand Masters 05:01:03 BROWN Criz 509 8 20
+00:57:40 Men Grand Masters 05:02:32 AARON Rabinovich 511 9 21
+02:27:47 Men Grand Masters 06:32:39 SHOHET Yadin 504 10 36
+02:27:50 Men Grand Masters 06:32:42 SISSO Yair 510 11 37
+03:00:15 Men Grand Masters 07:05:07 PINHAS Avihay 538 12 38

Men Grand Masters LUGASSI Ofer 507 DNF DNF

Men Grand Masters ASHKENAZI Ofer 508 DNF DNF
+00:00:00 Men Super Grand Masters 05:29:50 NISAN Yonatan 520 1 27
+01:43:56 Men Super Grand Masters 07:13:46 MORDEL Amnon 521 2 41

Men Super Grand Masters DEUTSCH Adi 523 DNF DNF

Men Super Grand Masters WEINBERG Yaron 522 DNS DNS

Men Super Grand Masters BEKIN Ohad 541 DNS DNS
+00:00:00 Women Masters 05:04:22 COHEN Tova 524 1 22
+00:04:37 Women Masters 05:09:00 MORA Helen 533 2 23

Y'Yy DI it Th AN'T
| DIP'n  DIp'N
MYy Nt nXIp oY o N 29D nt nnown (21J] aoon |,

nxny vy "1'o
+00:00:00 Men 03:53:49 GARHAD Noah 659 1 1
+00:00:04 Men 03:53:54 SCHREIBON Hen 658 2 2
+00:05:43 Men 03:59:32 ARONHIME Emanuel 648 3 4
+00:09:03 Men 04:02:52 PARTUSH Dvir 602 4 6
+00:12:52 Men 04:06:41 MORDEL Itamar 21-1 5 7
+00:17:51 Men 04:11:40 SHELLY Ariel 605 6 10




+00:36:04
+00:37:00
+00:42:29
+00:46:21
+01:00:25
+01:36:12
+01:38:08
+01:49:44

+00:00:00
+00:03:20
+00:12:15
+00:12:53
+00:27:35
+00:32:21
+00:56:20
+00:58:44
+01:01:59
+01:07:00
+01:10:24
+01:16:21
+01:27:56
+01:44:14
+01:54:23
+02:13:47
+02:13:47
+03:18:38

+00:00:00
+00:02:49

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters
Men Masters

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters

04:29:53
04:30:49
04:36:18
04:40:10
04:54:15
05:30:02
05:31:57
05:43:33

03:59:31
04:02:52
04:11:47
04:12:25
04:27:07
04:31:53
04:55:52
04:58:16
05:01:31
05:06:32
05:09:56
05:15:53
05:27:28
05:43:46
05:53:55
06:13:19
06:13:19
07:18:09

04:07:49
04:10:38

LEV
FENNER
SHOGAN
BEN ARI
SHATSUR
ISRAELI
GOLAN
SHECHTER
PERETZ
PORAT
COHEN
ELHARAR
BLECHNER
HARON
DOMB
NASH
SHWEKY
BEN ZVI
LEVY
OSHER
MAZOR
TAL
NAPSO
BEN YEHUDA
LAVERT
GARDNER
SACKS
ETZIONI
DAVID
FRIEDRICH
GELLER
SZNEIBERG
DANINO
PERETZ
KFIR
SHVILL

Shlomi
Gauvriel
Mosa
Nimrod
Yivgany
Moti
Tirosh
Yoav
Itay
Sagi
Nir

Avi
Dan
Avner
Ori

Jan

Oz
Sagi
Ori
Tomer
Shai
Tsabhi
Alasker
Omer
Etay
Jason
Tamir
Eyal
Roni
Avi
Alon
Lonny
Yaron
Michael
Harel
Oren

649
646
604
600
647
638
603
601
665
21-2
651
653
640
670
672
642
669
621
644
657
183-1
617
643
671
668
620
616
618
637
639
641
619
217-2
654
628
329-1

7 15
8 16
9 19
10 22
11 25
12 42
13 43
14 46
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 3
2 5
3 11
4 12
5 14
6 17
7 26
8 27
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 33
13 39
14 47
15 50
16 52
17 53
18 59
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 8
2 9



+00:18:13 Men Grand Masters 04:26:02 SADE Niv 666 3 13
+00:30:21 Men Grand Masters 04:38:11 ANGEL Gilad 607 4 20
+00:32:04 Men Grand Masters 04:39:54 HOROWITZ Yoav 667 5 21
+00:33:55 Men Grand Masters 04:41:45 RAZ Yam 652 6 23
+00:34:52 Men Grand Masters 04:42:42 ZELLER Gil 656 7 24
+00:53:05 Men Grand Masters 05:00:54 KATZ Tzachi 613 8 28
+01:06:27 Men Grand Masters 05:14:17 COHEN Tomer 655 9 32
+01:16:26 Men Grand Masters 05:24:16 AARON Rabinovich 612 10 37
+01:20:53 Men Grand Masters 05:28:42 SLAVIN Gil 664 11 40
+01:20:53 Men Grand Masters 05:28:42 PERGAMENTZEV Yigal 663 12 41
+01:32:56 Men Grand Masters 05:40:46 SHIR Moshe 661 13 45
+01:42:05 Men Grand Masters 05:49:55 BROWN Criz 610 14 48
+02:12:35 Men Grand Masters 06:20:24 SISSO Yair 611 15 54
+02:13:17 Men Grand Masters 06:21:07 SHOHET Yadin 606 16 55
+02:28:23 Men Grand Masters 06:36:12 COHEN Moti 660 17 56
+02:37:04 Men Grand Masters 06:44:53 ZIV Ofer 662 18 57
+03:06:40 Men Grand Masters 07:14:29 LUGASSI Ofer 608 19 58

Men Grand Masters NAHIR Asi 614 DNS DNS

Men Grand Masters HAHAM Eliahu 615 DNS DNS

Men Grand Masters ASHKENAZI Ofer 609 DNS DNS

Men Grand Masters AZARIA Amir 650 DNS DNS
+00:00:00 Men Super Grand Masters 04:32:32 DEVIR llan 185-2 1 18
+00:50:00 Men Super Grand Masters 05:22:32 RAPOPORT Anatoli 623 2 34
+01:17:22 Men Super Grand Masters 05:49:55 NISAN Yonatan 622 3 49
+01:32:24 Men Super Grand Masters 06:04:56 DEUTSCH Adi 626 4 51
+02:54:46 Men Super Grand Masters 07:27:18 MORDEL Amnon 624 5 60
+00:00:00 Women Masters 05:22:33 COHEN Tova 627 1 35
+00:00:52 Women Masters 05:23:26 ELIAV Shira 185-1 2 36
+00:02:23 Women Masters 05:24:57 LEWIN-EYTAN Liane 183-2 3 38
+00:10:24 Women Masters 05:32:58 MORA Helen 636 4 44
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+00:00:00 Men 02:27:36 RAMATI Gilad 756 1 1
+00:40:20 Men 03:07:57 HERSHKO Nati 753 2 2




+01:22:50 Men 03:50:27 DVIR Johnathan 754 3 4
+00:00:00 Men Masters 03:50:27 DVIR Gad 755 1 5

Men Masters HIRSH Shai 757 DNS DNS

Men Masters ALFASI Eran 751 DNS DNS
+00:00:00 Men Grand Masters 03:24:01 SISSO Yair 767 1 3

Men Grand Masters LUGASSI Ofer 750 DNS DNS

Men Grand Masters AARON Rabinovich 708 DNF DNF
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+00:00:00 Men 02:26:33 ELIAS Yuval 733 1 1
+00:01:59 Men 02:28:32 KOGEL Ido 15-1 2 3
+00:02:12 Men 02:28:45 MORDEL ltamar 21-1 3 4
+00:04:03 Men 02:30:36 SHELLY Ariel 701 4 5
+00:12:19 Men 02:38:52 PORAT Sagi 21-2 5 9
+00:17:03 Men 02:43:37 NATSHEH Tarek 752 6 12
+00:23:33 Men 02:50:07 SHAMIS Nizan 735 7 15
+00:34:37 Men 03:01:10 ISRAELI Moti 731 8 21
+01:22:47 Men 03:49:20 SHATSUR Yivgany 742 9 47

Men BEN ARI Nimrod 700 DNS DNS
+00:00:00 Men Masters 02:31:09 COHEN Nir 764 1 6
+00:03:28 Men Masters 02:34:38 LEVY Moshe 228-1 2 8
+00:11:44 Men Masters 02:42:53 DOMB Ori 763 3 11
+00:29:37 Men Masters 03:00:46 PINTO Kobi 772 4 19
+00:30:01 Men Masters 03:01:10 BEN zViI Sagi 715 5 20
+00:36:53 Men Masters 03:08:02 SHAMIS Michael 737 6 24
+00:39:57 Men Masters 03:11:.06 SHWEKY Oz 771 7 25
+00:41:28 Men Masters 03:12:38 MAZOR Shai 183-1 8 27
+00:45:10 Men Masters 03:16:19 TAL Tsabhi 712 9 31
+00:45:59 Men Masters 03:17:08 LAVERT Etay 770 10 33
+00:51:34 Men Masters 03:22:43 OSHER Tomer 762 11 36
+01:19:12 Men Masters 03:50:21 BIRGER Igor 711 12 48
+01:38:45 Men Masters 04:09:55 SAKULIN Arhur 732 13 52
+01:59:15 Men Masters 04:30:25 ETZIONI Eyal 713 14 53
+02:03:55 Men Masters 04:35:04 SZNEIBERG Lonny 714 15 55




+00:00:00
+00:06:50
+00:15:39
+00:18:13
+00:21:21
+00:25:28
+00:32:56
+00:39:47
+00:39:52
+00:52:26
+00:56:09
+01:11:16
+01:11:16
+01:19:34
+01:22:43
+01:24:23
+01:24:23

+00:00:00
+00:20:15
+00:42:09
+00:55:17
+01:40:07
+00:00:00
+00:32:46
+00:45:54
+00:00:00
+00:00:30
+00:01:00
+00:12:10

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Masters

Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Men Super Grand Masters
Women

Women

Women

Women Masters
Women Masters
Women Masters
Women Masters

02:26:33
02:33:24
02:42:13
02:44:47
02:47:54
02:52:02
02:59:29
03:06:20
03:06:25
03:18:59
03:22:43
03:37:50
03:37:50
03:46:08
03:49:17
03:50:56
03:50:57

02:50:51
03:11:07
03:33:01
03:46:08
04:30:58
03:16:33
03:49:19
04:02:27
03:12:38
03:13:09
03:13:39
03:24:48

FRIEDRICH
DAVID

LEVY
DANINO
FROST
SHVILL
SADE
MIZRACHI
RAZ

ANGEL
WHAINSTEIN
KATZ

COHEN
WOLF
ZELLER
NAHIR
HAHAM
MEDIONI
TSELNIK
GREBEL

BEN SHMUEL
ROSENBAUM
ASHKENAZI
AZARIA
DEVIR
RAPOPORT
DEUTSCH
YACOBOVITZ
MORDEL
EYAL?
KRUPENKO
GELLER
LEWIN-EYTAN
SMITH
COHEN

SIDES SHOHAT

Avi
Roni
Ori
Yaron
Vitaly
Oren
Niv
Tomer
Yam
Gilad
Shahar
Tzachi
Tomer
Alon
Gil

Asi
Eliahu
Shai
Eyal
Tomer
Dror
Liam
Ofer
Amir
llan
Anatoli
Adi
Yoav
Amnon
?Adi
Nina
Meital
Liane
Orit
Tova
Liat

734
730
739
217-2
738
329-1
768
773
747
705
704
724
760
721
761
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707
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746
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185-2
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766
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769
720
765
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16
26
38
44
54
32
46
51
28
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37



+00:21:11 Women Masters 03:33:50 MORA Helen 729 5 39
+00:30:56 Women Masters 03:43:34 MALINIAK Lilach 180-1 6 42
Women Masters ELIAV Shira 185-1 DNS DNS
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08:47:19 ISR ECC-TACC Men 08:47:19 Yoni ABUDRAM (ISR) Nadav RAISBERG (ISR) 24 1 Q)
09:18:30 ISR Team IGP (+31:10) Men 09:18:30  Yuval BEN MOSHE (ISR) ~ Omer MUNIN (ISR) 5 2 (2)
09:26:32 ISR Team Specialized - Sig (+39:12) Men 09:26:32  Eliad DANIEL (ISR) Eitan LEVI (ISR) 1 3 3)
09:30:32 ISR ZONES3 (+43:13) Men 09:30:32  chanan FRIEDMAN (ISR)  Roi MILMAN (ISR) 18 4 (4)
09:54:52 ISR 3 nipwx (+1:07:32) Men 09:54:52  Yoav ZAMIR (ISR) Boaz HEMMO (ISR) 3 5 (6)
10:00:08 ISR the Buttons 10 (+1:12:48) Men 10:00:08 Guy KAFTORI (ISR) Maxim Bourloutski (ISR) 10 6 (10)
10:33:10 ISR  Shvoong (+1:45:50) Men 10:33:10 Amir ALFIE (ISR) Or DAYAN (ISR) 11 7 a7
10:50:06 ISR SIGEYI (+2:02:46) Men 10:50:06 Guy SHABI (ISR) Nimrod ELDAR (ISR) 23 8 (14)
10:51:32 ISR  HD-trek - bartali youth (+2:04:12) Men 10:51:32 Ran MARGALIOT (ISR) Ben YEHEZKIEL (ISR) 22 9 (27)
10:58:31 ISR fubu (+2:11:12) Men 10:58:31 Maksim SERDIUKOV (ISR) Andrey SHINDLER (ISR) 7 10 (29)
11:15:53 ISR 13 ni7pwnr (+2:28:34) Men 11:15:53 oran GONEN (ISR) Nadav OREN (ISR) 13 11 (22)
11:46:51 ISR Unicycle (+2:59:31) Men 11:46:51 ziv ZEHAVI (ISR) Asaf EDRI (ISR) 16 12 (51)
12:41:55 ISR Yuvaliko (+3:54:35) Men 12:41:55 Roi TZIKOREL (ISR) Gal SHERF (ISR) 12 13 (40)
12:45:44 ISR oan (+3:58:24) Men 12:45:44  sagiv KEHILA (ISR) Shay NAIMAN (ISR) 19 14 (48)
13:05:00 ISR ERF (+4:17:40) Men 13:05:00 Daniel RAMON (ISR) Elad VALFER (ISR) 14 15 (57)
13:36:59 ISR EC&AM (+4:49:39) Men 13:36:59  Ariel MALKA (ISR) Eli COHEN (ISR) 17 16 (45)
14:03:46 ISR Masters Haifa 9 (+5:16:26) Men 14:03:46 1lya CHATSKIY (ISR) Eran VERTZBERGER (ISF 9 17 (75)
14:17:23 ISR [I"DV NOX (+5:30:04) Men 14:17:23  Yuval DARGAN (ISR) Ehud KUPER (ISR) 20 18 (72)
14:41:42 ISR Drops MTB (+5:54:22) Men 14:41:42 AviCOHEN (ISR) Ran MOSHE (ISR) 6 19 (73)
09:57:19 ISR AM7X XD Masters 09:57:19  Dvir ALMOG (ISR) Sharon PEEER (ISR) 216 1 (5)
10:00:36 ISR Specialized Israel (+3:16) Masters 10:00:36  Noam Straschnow (ISR) Yuval FRIDMAN (ISR) 222 2 (11)
10:04:23 ISR Team 230 (+7:03) Masters 10:04:23  Golan BITON (ISR) Ehud ABITBOUL (ISR) 230 3 (7
10:06:41 ISR  Eshkolot - CCC (+9:21) Masters 10:06:41 Asaf BRROIDA (ISR) Zur BRANT (ISR) 227 4 (12)
10:10:02 ISR NI7PWX 0N (+12:42) Masters 10:10:02  Arnon Rosenbaum (ISR) Roy HAKER (ISR) 210 5 (13)
10:14:36 ISR adiga cycling (+17:16) Masters 10:14:36  Nati THAWCO (ISR) Yakov SAGAS (ISR) 223 6 (8)
10:34:11 ISR EPSILON (+36:51) Masters 10:34:11  Nir Zohar (ISR) Zohar ALPEROVICH (ISR 229 7 (9)
10:52:47 ISR BikeWay (+55:27) Masters 10:52:47 Matan PHILIPSON (ISR)  Amir KURZ (ISR) 224 8 (23)
11:04:20 ISR ni7pwx (+1:07:00) Masters 11:04:20 varon BARON (ISR) Asaf BELADEV (ISR) 232 9 (22)
11:04:22 ISR CCC - TeaMisgav (+1:07:02) Masters 11:04:22  Dror COHEN (ISR) Nimrod HEMMO (ISR) 231 10 (28)




11:08:52
11:09:46
11:41:36
11:44:29
11:57:39
12:29:33
13:45:57
13:57:40
14:02:15
14:07:38
14:51:35
14:56:44
15:30:43
15:35:42
15:39:29
17:53:54
10:40:09
11:04:19
11:21:15
11:22:16
11:37:11
12:23:14
12:35:53
12:38:37
13:12:46
13:13:28
13:20:04
13:50:13
13:51:03
13:55:35
15:04:17
15:10:56
16:01:02
16:07:19
16:36:48
19:54:54
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ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
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ISR
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DNK
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ISR
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ISR
UNI
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

Bike.co.il/The Buttons

CCC 322
TBW

Eshcolot
Eshkolot 209
asaf&oshik
Team 200

It

Team Bikeway

Technical Friday

EA SPORTS
Team 203

™I XD
D™7wIYY 27

Team 219
Zaznu - 2

City Cycling Club

Eshkolot 314

HR Team
Team443
Team 443
CCC 326
yarkonim
Saban Brothers

D NN

Living The Dream
The Buttons 321

Zaznu -1
Team 325

300 ni7pDwx

Tzur Moshe & Friends

Team 310
Team 309
Goldentri
443 -1

Hairy Juliana

(+1:11:32)
(+1:12:26)
(+1:44:16)
(+1:47:09)
(+2:00:19)
(+2:32:13)
(+3:48:37)
(+4:00:20)
(+4:04:55)
(+4:10:18)
(+4:54:15)
(+4:59:24)
(+5:33:23)
(+5:38:22)
(+5:42:09)
(+7:56:34)

(+24:09)

(+41:05)

(+42:06)

(+57:01)

(+1:43:04)
(+1:55:44)
(+1:58:28)
(+2:32:36)
(+2:33:18)
(+2:39:54)
(+3:10:03)
(+3:10:54)
(+3:15:25)
(+4:24:07)
(+4:30:46)
(+5:20:52)
(+5:27:09)
(+5:56:38)
(+9:14:45)

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters
Grand Masters

11:08:52
11:09:46
11:41:36
11:44:29
11:57:39
12:29:33
13:45:57
13:57:40
14.02:15
14.07:38
14:51:35
14:56:44
15:30:43
15:35:42
15:39:29
17:53:54
10:40:09
11:04:19
11:21:15
11:22:16
11:37:11
12:23:14
12:35:53
12:38:37
13:12:46
13:13:28
13:20:04
13:50:13
13:51:03
13:55:35
15:04:17
15:10:56
16:01:02
16:07:19
16:36:48
19:54:54

Dan EDELSTEIN (ISR)

Omri ARBEL (ISR)
Saar ARNI (ISR)

Chen FRIED (ISR)
Boaz HAKER (ISR)
Oshik SEGEV (ISR)

Vladislav Ramkovich (ISR)

Itzik ALON (ISR)
Eran NADAM (ISR)
Alon EREZ (ISR)
Eyal ZIV (ISR)

Simon KING (ISR)
Ori AMIR (ISR)

Gilad NARKIS (ISR)
Kasem ALEM (ISR)
Ofir GAL (ISR)

Nadav LUGASY (ISR)
Zeev GOTTLIEB (ISR)
Nitsan DAHAN (ISR)
Gonen WILF (ISR)

Shahar MILLIS (ISR)
Amos GERY (ISR)
Udi SHAHAM (ISR)
Shlomo HATAB (ISR)
Raz SHAMAI (ISR)
Asaf BEN OR (ISR)

Oleg CHERNISHOV (ISR)

Tomer KOBER (ISR)
Pablo RETYK (ISR)
Shahar MEIR (ISR)
Avidan ASARAF (ISR)
Sharon SHABO (ISR)
Shay Mandel (ISR)
Arye SHALEV (ISR)
Lior BAHAT (ISR)

Dan LENZ (ISR)

Gal TSACHOR (ISR)
Gal MOSHE (ISR)
Ran DAHAN (ISR)
Ido BOURSTEIN (ISR)

Jesper Thirup HANSEN (DNK Andi LEVY (ISR)

Zviki COHEN (ISR)
Ran TAVOR (ISR)
Yaron GRINER (ISR)
Joseph SABAN (UNI)
Itay SIMANTOV (ISR)
Yair KOLET (ISR)

Yoav SHOMRON (ISR)

Nir RUBIN (ISR)
Roni LEVI (ISR)

Tomer Zimmerman (ISR)

Eran GURION (UNI)

Ronen GERSHON (ISR)

Ran DICKSTEIN (ISR)
Eyal KAUFMAN (ISR)
Ron MARGOLIN (ISR)

Moshe YOSFAN (ISR)
Ronen PINHAS (ISR)
Erez BRITT (ISR)
Ohad SABAN (ISR)
Nir PILOSOF (ISR)
Alon YITZHAKI (ISR)
Omri MERON (ISR)
Ziv RUBIN (ISR)

Steve SHUMACHER (ISR)

Yariv OREN (ISR)

Assaf BEN MICHAEL (ISR

Udi BUCZKO (ISR)
Dotan KNAAN (ISR)
Nir HARAMATI (ISR)
Eran SHAPIRO (ISR)

220
322
221
208
209
212
200
214
206
207
211
203
213
201
219
215
327
314
311
315
319
324
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328
308
312
321
320
325
300
313
310
309
318
304
303
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(31)
(26)
(32)
(36)
(34)
(42)
(55)
(63)
(59)
(61)
(68)
(81)
(79)
(86)
(85)
(93)
(15)
(20)
(24)
(25)
(29)
(39)
(44)
(49)
(53)
(62)
(60)
(64)
(56)
(66)
(74)
(71)
(78)
(83)
(90)
(96)



12:36:04
13:23:09
14:30:36
14:59:38
16:47:37
16:50:08
18:00:06
11:25:10
12:06:38
13:05:37
13:19:47
16:43:26
10:45:41
11:59:39
12:05:13
13:01:59
13:27:21
13:44:09
14:19:36
17:11:38
15:18:40
09:50:31
13:20:08
13:48:54
15:15:55
15:41:45

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

Yaron & Ohad
WWIRN 7y (+47:04)

Team hefer (+1:54:31)
Team 380 (+2:23:33)
good guys (+4:11:32)
[NUN 20N X1 Pp (+4:14:03)
Max Lelli ASD (+5:24:01)
D'YTN NITY D'701D
Csc (+41:28)
ZONES3 - Velocity (+1:40:27)
Chain Ride (+1:54:36)

Powered by Gummies (+5:18:16)
eshkolot-1

CCC 191 (+1:13:57)
HD-Trek (+1:19:31)
Eshkolot 189 (+2:16:17)
The Buttons 181 (+2:41:39)

ma 1T (+2:58:27)
Team 190 (+3:33:54)

no'n o1von (+6:25:56)
The Flying Guavas
IGP - Hasharon Riders
The buttons 316 (+3:29:36)
The Buttons 202 (+3:58:22)
205 ni7pwr (+5:25:24)
NN 'war (+5:51:14)

Super Grand Masters 12:36:04
Super Grand Masters 13:23:09
Super Grand Masters 14:30:36
Super Grand Masters 14:59:38
Super Grand Masters 16:47:37
Super Grand Masters 16:50:08
Super Grand Masters 18:00:06

Mixed 11:25:10
Mixed 12:06:38
Mixed 13:05:37
Mixed 13:19:47
Mixed 16:43:26
Mixed Masters 10:45:41
Mixed Masters 11:59:39
Mixed Masters 12:05:13
Mixed Masters 13:01:59
Mixed Masters 13:27:21
Mixed Masters 13:44:09
Mixed Masters 14:19:36
Mixed Masters 17:11:38
Women Masters 15:18:40
Individual Finishers  09:50:31
Individual Finishers  13:20:08
Individual Finishers  13:48:54
Individual Finishers  15:15:55
Individual Finishers  15:41:45

Ohad BEKIN (ISR)

Hod BARSHIRA (ISR)
Ofer ZINDORF (ISR)
Yakir NIRGAD (ISR)
Yossi Ben Shalom (ISR)
Uri BASHA (ISR)

Stefano Crementieri (ITA)
Shira BIRAN (ISR)

Romi VELDNIZKI (ISR)
Kaplansky ROY (ISR)
Rafia HALABI (ISR)

Amit YUNKER (ISR)
Dvora OHAYON (ISR)
Hadas WEISS (ISR)

Adi MEDAN FRILING (ISR)
Tal-Chen Rabinowich (ISR)
David SHWARTZ (ISR)
Tal NATIV (ISR)

Adi VIANIGER (ISR)

Yulia YALONETSKY (ISR)
Noa LURIA (ISR)

Tom ITZHAKI (ISR)

Rami ASRAF (ISR)

Ariel ELSNER (ISR)
Nitzan PRICE (ISR)

Rut WITZTUM (ISR)

Yaron WEINBERG (ISR)
Moti KEREN (ISR)
Yaniv GAL (ISR)
Yonatan PERI (ISR)
Shlomi DEUTSCH (ISR)
Eran POVITSER (ISR)
Damiano LIPANI (ITA)
Dan CARMEL (ISR)

Guy DVIR (ISR)

Irena MAZIN (ISR)
Haitham HALABI (ISR)
Gal LUGASSI (ISR)
Ronen SHIRIZLY (ISR)
David MOSS (ISR)
Chanoch REDLICH (ISR)
Ori SHACHAM (ISR)
Melisa KADOSH (ISR)
Roi NATIV (ISR)

Doron AMITS (ISR)
Mark MOKRYN (ISR)
Dagmar TRUNK (DEU)
Guy BAR (ISR)

Assaf MIZRAHI (ISR)
Jonathan NEVO (ISR)
Amir SLIJPER (ISR)
Moti KRISPIL (ISR)

387
381
386
380
382
384
383
151
152
153
154
150
188
191
187
189
181
184
190
182
120

316
202
205
186
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(41)
(52)
(67)
(69)
(89)
(80)
(87)
(18)
(35)
(43)
(58)
(82)
(16)
(33)
(37)
(46)
(50)
(54)
(47)
(91)
(70)



